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Beam Platform Trailer Relocation Network

Road No Road Name Local Road Name Local Government
SLK

From
Intersection From

SLK
To

Intersection To Conditions

1020997 Abernethy Rd Abernethy Rd Kalamunda 0.00 Abernethy Rd on to Tonkin 
Hwy & Abernethy Rd

6.58 Abernethy Rd & Brinsmead 
Rd

1092053 Abernethy Rd Abernethy Rd Swan (C) 0.00 Abernethy Rd & Brinsmead 
Rd

0.80 Great Eastern Hwy Bypa

1130002 Abernethy Rd Abernethy Rd Belmont (C) 4.22 Glassford Rd 7.37 Abernethy Rd on to Tonkin 
Hwy & Abernethy Rd

H894 Abernethy Rd on to Leach Hwy 
(Eastbound)

Abernethy Rd on to Leach 
Hwy (Eastbound)

Belmont (C) 0.00 Leach Hwy (Eastbound) off 
to Abernethy Rd & 
Abernethy Rd

0.32 Leach Hwy

H896 Abernethy Rd on to Leach Hwy 
(Westbound)

Abernethy Rd on to Leach 
Hwy (Westbound)

Belmont (C) 0.00 Abernethy Rd & Leach Hwy 
(Westbound) off to 
Abernethy Rd

0.59 Leach Hwy

H254 Abernethy Rd on to Tonkin Hwy 
(Southbound)

Abernethy Rd on to Tonkin 
Hwy

Belmont (C) 0.00 Abernethy Rd 0.40 Tonkin Hwy (Eastbound) off 
to Roe Hwy (Southbound)

8130173 Abydos Pl Abydos Pl Port Hedland (T) 0.00 Yanana St 0.14 Abydos Pl - End Road

1141127 Adams Dr Adams Dr Canning (C) 0.00 Welshpool Rd 0.92 Tomlinson Rd

H066 Airport Dr Airport Dr Belmont (C) 0.00 Leach Hwy 0.16 Tonkin Hwy (Southbound) 
off to Airport Dr 
(Southbound)

1130292 Aitken Wy Aitken Wy Belmont (C) 0.00 Abernethy Rd 0.70 Kewdale Rd

1030900 Alacrity Pl Alacrity Pl Cockburn (C) 0.00 Stuart Dr 0.84 Alacrity Pl Cul-De-Sac (West)

H001 Albany Hwy Albany Hwy Armadale (C) 26.77 South Western Hwy & 
Armadale Rd

35.22 Road Train Assembly Area 
Access

• RAVs must travel in the left-hand lane at all times, unless; 

◦ avoiding an obstruction;

◦ obeying a traffic-control signal; or

◦ intending to turn off the carriageway, and in order to do so safely 
it is necessary to position the vehicle in another lane before 
starting the turn.

• When descending Bedfordale Hill, drivers must ensure they engage low gear, 
use their auxiliary brakes and must not exceed a maximum speed of 40 
km/h.

H001 Albany Hwy Albany Hwy Armadale (C)
Wandering
Boddington
Williams
West Arthur
Woodanilling
Kojonup
Broomehill - Tambellup
Cranbrook
Plantagenet
Albany (C)

35.22 Road Train Assembly Area 
Access

404.19 Chester Pass Rty

H1011 Albany Hwy (Northbound) off to 
Menang Dr

Albany Hwy (Northbound) 
off to Menang Dr

Albany (C) 0.00 Albany Hwy 0.55 Menang Dr

H1009 Albany Hwy (Southbound) off to 
Menang Dr (Northbound)

Albany Hwy (Southbound) 
off to Menang Dr 
(Northbound)

Albany (C) 0.00 Albany Hwy 0.78 Menang Dr
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H1010 Albany Hwy (Southbound) off to 
Menang Dr (Southbound)

Albany Hwy (Southbound) 
off to Menang Dr 
(Southbound)

Albany (C) 0.00 Albany Hwy 0.58 Menang Dr

H872 Albany Hwy to Collie-Lake King 
Slip Rd

Albany Hwy to Collie-Lake 
King Slip Rd

West Arthur 0.00 Albany Hwy 0.16 Arthur Rd

H040 Albany Port Rd Hanrahan Rd
Hahrahan Rd
Princess Royal Dr

Albany (C) 0.95 Cuming Rd 7.29 Brunswick Rd

8130449 Alloy Wy Alloy Wy Port Hedland (T) 0.00 Tailings Elb 0.18 Phosphorus St

8130523 Altitude Av Altitude Av Port Hedland (T) 0.00 Wallwork Rd 2.22 Loreto Cct

1070976 Alumina Rd Alumina Rd Rockingham (C) 0.00 Patterson Rd 1.72 Alloy Av

8140082 Anderson Rd Anderson Rd Karratha (C) 0.00 Mardie Rd 2.08 Coolawanyah Rd

1050214 Anketell Rd Anketell Rd Kwinana (C) 0.00 Rockingham Rd 9.58 Serpentine - Jarrahdale LGA 
Boundary

1080186 Anketell Rd Anketell Rd Serpentine - Jarrahdale 0.00 Thomas Rd 3.08 Kwinana (C) LGA Boundary

1140433 Annie St Annie St Canning (C) 0.00 Star St 0.11 Annie St - End Road

8130262 Anthill St Anthill St Port Hedland (T) 0.00 Pinga St 0.50 Anthill St - End Road

1090952 Anvil Cl Anvil Cl Swan (C) 0.00 Hyne Rd 0.11 Anvil Cl - End Road

1141052 Anvil Wy Anvil Wy Canning (C) 0.00 Division St Sth 0.60 Division St Sth

H041 Anzac Dr Anzac Dr Kalgoorlie - Boulder (C) 0.00 Great Eastern Hwy & West 
Kalgoorlie Rd

7.04 Lane St Rty

1090097 Apple St Apple St Swan (C) 0.00 Great Northern Hwy - Apple 
St - Coondaree Pde Rty

0.32 Rtaa

1070617 Arkwright Rd Arkwright Rd Rockingham (C) 0.00 Dixon Rd 0.24 Crompton Rd

H023 Armadale Rd Armadale Rd Armadale (C) 0.00 South Western Hwy & 
Albany Hwy

6.14 Tonkin Hwy

6055031 Atbara St Atbara St Kalgoorlie - Boulder (C) 0.73 Broadwood St 1.81 Wortley St

8140304 Augustus Dr Augustus Dr Karratha (C) 0.00 Augustus Dr - Start Road 1.17 Coolawanyah Rd

H061 Australind Roelands Link Raymond Rd Harvey 0.00 Forrest Hwy & Raymond Rd 
Acceleration Lane

0.62 • Minimum of two Pilot vehicles required for RAVs exceeding 30 m in length.

H061 Australind Roelands Link Raymond Rd Harvey 0.62 2.69

H061 Australind Roelands Link Raymond Rd Harvey 2.69 6.70 South Western Hwy • Minimum of two Pilot vehicles required for RAVs exceeding 30 m in length.

1141003 Babel Rd Babel Rd Canning (C) 0.00 Moriarty Rd 0.22 Division St Sth

1130293 Baldwin St Baldwin St Belmont (C) 0.00 Casella Pl 0.40 Tonkin Hwy (Northbound) 
off to McDowell St & 
McDowell St

1130063 Ballantyne Rd Ballantyne Rd Belmont (C) 0.00 Bell St 0.77 Miles Rd

6070009 Bandya Rd Bandya Rd Laverton 0.00 Lancefield Diversion Rd 87.00 Rosemount Mine Site 
Access Rd 87.0 Km From 
Lancefield Diversion Rd

1140177 Banksia Rd Banksia Rd Canning (C) 0.00 Orrong Rd 0.58 McDowell St
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M003 Bannister Marradong Rd Bannister Marradong Rd
Bannister Rd
Marradong Rd

Boddington 0.00 Albany Hwy 21.92 Pinjarra Williams Rd • Minimum of two Pilot vehicles required for RAVs exceeding 30m in length.

1050260 Barter Rd Barter Rd Kwinana (C) 0.00 Leath Rd 0.51 Barter Rd - End Road

8130526 Bayley Rtt Bayley Rtt Port Hedland (T) 0.00 Altitude Av 0.69 Bayley Rtt - End Road

1050197 Beach St Beach St Kwinana (C) 0.00 Patterson Rd 0.66 Mandurah Rd

1050144 Beard St Beard St Kwinana (C) 0.00 Lee Rd & Rockingham Rd 0.63 Leath Rd

1140374 Beete St Beete St Canning (C) 0.00 Somersby Rd 0.19 Beete St - End Road

1130274 Bell St Bell St Belmont (C) 0.00 Orrong Rd & Division St Sth 0.79 Miles Rd

1140581 Bellows St Bellows St Canning (C) 0.00 Forge St 0.46 Division St Sth

1130010 Belmont Av Belmont Av Belmont (C) 3.93 Cul-De-Sac 80 M West of 
Cole Street

4.40 Noble St

1130164 Ben St Ben St Belmont (C) 0.00 Redcliffe Rd 0.20 Great Eastern Hwy

1020043 Berkshire Rd Berkshire Rd Kalamunda 0.00 Dundas Rd 0.04 Milner Rd

1041096 Bickley Rd Bickley Rd Gosnells (C) 0.00 Hanson St & Kenwick Rd 1.32 Bickley Rd "E" - End Road

118Z049 Birksgate Rd Birksgate Rd Fremantle (C) 0.00 Rous Head Rd 0.61 Birksgate Rd (Fpa) - End 
Road

2060004 Boundary Rd Boundary Rd Capel 0.00 Railway Rd 5.93 Gavins Rd • Minimum of Two Pilot Vehicles required for RAVs exceeding 30 m in length.

M061 Boyanup Capel Rd Trigwell Rd
Railway Rd
Gavins Rd
Capel Dr

Capel 0.00 South Western Hwy 17.35 Bussell Hwy • Minimum of two Pilot vehicles required for RAVs exceeding 30m in length.

M052 Boyanup Picton Rd Bridge St
Boyanup Picton Rd

Capel
Bunbury (C)
Dardanup

0.00 South Western Hwy & 
Bridge St

17.61 Picton Rty • Minimum of two Pilot vehicles required for RAVs exceeding 30m in length.

H866 Boyanup Picton Slip Rd to South 
West Hwy (Westbound)

Boyanup Picton Slip Rd to 
South West Hwy 
(Westbound)

Bunbury (C) 0.00 Willinge Dr 0.13 South Western Hwy

1130276 Bradford St Bradford St Belmont (C) 0.00 Hazelhurst St 0.52 Chilver St

H004 Brand Hwy Brand Hwy Chittering
Gingin
Dandaragan
Coorow
Carnamah
Three Springs
Irwin
Greater Geraldton (C)

0.00 Brand Hwy Rty 367.98 John Willcock Link 
(Eastbound) off to Brand 
Hwy & Brand Hwy on to 
North West Coastal Hwy 
(Northbound)

H433 Brand Hwy Rty Brand Hwy Rty Chittering 0.00 Great Northern Hwy 0.69 Great Northern Hwy

H369 Brand Hwy Rty on to Great 
Northern Hwy (Northbound)

Brand Hwy Rty on to Great 
Northern Hwy 
(Northbound)

Chittering 0.00 Brand Hwy Rty 0.60 Great Northern Hwy & 
Tonkin Hwy

H371 Brand Hwy Rty on to Tonkin Hwy 
(Southbound)

Brand Hwy Rty on to Tonkin 
Hwy (Southbound)

Chittering 0.00 Brand Hwy Rty 0.63 Tonkin Hwy
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H779 Brand Hwy on to North West 
Coastal Hwy (Northbound)

Brand Hwy on to North 
West Coastal Hwy 
(Northbound)

Greater Geraldton (C) 0.00 John Willcock Link 
(Eastbound) off to Brand 
Hwy & Brand Hwy

0.26 John Willcock Link & North 
West Coastal Hwy

1290234 Briggs St Briggs St Victoria Park (T) 0.00 Rutland Av (Sth) 0.98 Star St

6055092 Brinsden Rd Brinsden Rd Kalgoorlie - Boulder (C) 0.00 Craig Rd 0.16 Brinsden Rd - End Road

6055026 Broadwood St Broadwood St Kalgoorlie - Boulder (C) 0.00 Gatacre Dr 2.25 Anzac Dr

6055091 Brooks Wy Brooks Wy Kalgoorlie - Boulder (C) 0.00 Cunningham Dr 0.32 Williams St

H052 Brookton Hwy Corrigin Kondinin Rd
Graham St

Kondinin 247.73 Kondinin - Narembeen Rd 252.03 Kulin Kondinin Rd & 
Kondinin Lake Rd

H052 Brookton Hwy Newdegate Ravensthorpe 
Rd

Lake Grace
Ravensthorpe

436.04 Newdegate Ravensthorpe 
Rd & Lake King-Norseman 
Rd

519.50 South Coast Hwy

H865 Brookton Hwy to South Coast 
Hwy Slip Rd

Brookton Hwy to South 
Coast Hwy Slip Rd

Ravensthorpe 0.00 Newdegate Ravensthorpe 
Rd

0.16 South Coast Hwy

1050157 Brown Av Brown Av Kwinana (C) 0.00 Beard St 0.60 Link Rd & Burlington St

4030176 Bruce Rock - Narembeen Rd Bruce Rock - Narembeen Rd Bruce Rock 0.00 Noonajin Rd & Johnson St 23.99 Narembeen LGA Boundary

4170128 Bruce Rock - Narembeen Rd Bruce Rock - Narembeen Rd Narembeen 0.00 Bruce Rock LGA Boundary 13.62 Northmore St & Longhurst 
St

1050729 Buckle Ct Buckle Ct Kwinana (C) 0.00 Richardson St 0.18 Buckle Ct Cul-De-Sac

M040 Bullfinch Rd Bullfinch Rd Yilgarn 2.79 Sth Cross Cbh Wheat Bin Rd 3.06 Cameron Rd

1130315 Burchell Wy Burchell Wy Belmont (C) 0.00 Abernethy Rd on to Leach 
Hwy (Westbound)

0.38 Belmont Av

1050161 Burlington St Burlington St Kwinana (C) 0.00 Link Rd & Brown Av 0.17 Rockingham Rd

M009 Burrup Peninsula Rd Burrup Peninsula Rd Karratha (C) 0.00 Dampier Rd 7.03 King Bay Rd

1050426 Burton Pl Burton Pl Kwinana (C) 0.00 Donaldson Rd 0.13 Burton Pl - End Road

2080066 Busher Rd Busher Rd Dardanup 0.00 Moore Rd 0.90 Busher Rd - End Road

1090978 Bushmead Rd Bushmead Rd Swan (C) 0.18 Military Rd 1.71 Central Av

H043 Bussell Hwy Robertson Dr
Bussell Hwy

Bunbury (C) 0.00 South Western Hwy & 
Brittain Rd & Robertson Dr

4.77 Temp

H043 Bussell Hwy Bussell Hwy Capel 5.53 Temp 10.61 Temp

H043 Bussell Hwy Bussell Hwy Capel 12.41 Temp 24.38 Capel Dr

1050261 Butcher St Butcher St Kwinana (C) 0.00 Mandurah Rd 0.95 Mandurah Rd

8130099 Cajarina Rd Cajarina Rd Port Hedland (T) 0.00 Pinga St 1.03 Kangan Wy

6110154 Cameron Rd Cameron Rd Yilgarn 0.00 Koolyanobbing - Southern 
Cross Rd

2.16 Bullfinch Rd

1090318 Campersic Rd Campersic Rd Swan (C) 0.00 Toodyay Rd 2.27 Access Road 0.29 Km North 
of Lennad Street

• No bridges on Campersic Rd to be crossed. Approval from the relevant 
overhead cable operator required when height is greater than 4.3 m.

8130264 Carlindie Wy Carlindie Wy Port Hedland (T) 0.00 Harwell Wy 0.42 Harwell Wy

1140790 Carney Rd Carney Rd Canning (C) 0.00 Felspar St 0.24 Riversdale Rd

1130165 Casella Pl Casella Pl Belmont (C) 0.00 Abernethy Rd 0.83 Casella Pl - End Road

1140099 Casino St Casino St Canning (C) 0.00 Casino St - Start Road 0.63 Kurnall Rd
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6054021 Chaffers St Chaffers St Kalgoorlie - Boulder (C) 0.16 Waverley St 0.54 Chaffer St - Db Start

6054021 Chaffers St Chaffers St Kalgoorlie - Boulder (C) 0.75 Columbia St 1.16 Chaffers St - End Road

1031494 Channel Cl Channel Cl Cockburn (C) 0.00 Quill Wy 0.22 Channel Cl - End Road

H407 Chapman Valley Rd Rty Chapman Valley Rd Rty Greater Geraldton (C) 0.00 Chapman Valley Rd 0.13 Chapman Valley Rd

1070035 Charles St Charles St Rockingham (C) 0.00 Claymore St 0.49 Alloy Av & Patterson Rd

8140077 Cherratta Rd Cherratta Rd Karratha (C) 0.00 Orkney Rd 0.68 Mooligunn Rd

H401 Chester Pass Rty Chester Pass Rty Albany (C) 0.00 Chester Pass Rd 0.29 Chester Pass Rd

1070312 Chesterfield Rd Chesterfield Rd Rockingham (C) 0.00 Mandurah Rd 0.49 Chesterfield Rd - End Road

1130278 Chilver St Chilver St Belmont (C) 0.00 Abernethy Rd 0.54 Valentine St

1020891 Chisholm Cr Chisholm Cr Kalamunda 0.00 Chisholm Cr 1.66 Chisholm Cr

1030931 Clarence Beach Rd Clarence Beach Rd Cockburn (C) 0.00 Clarence Beach Rd - Start 
Road

0.53 Clarence Beach Rd Access 
(Sth) & Clarence Beach Rd

103Z069 Clarence Beach Rd Clarence Beach Rd Cockburn (C) 0.00 Clarence Beach Rd & 
Clarence Beach Rd Access 
(Sth)

0.45 Clarence Beach Rd - End 
Road

1031495 Clarence Beach Rd Access Clarence Beach Rd Access Cockburn (C) 0.00 Quill Wy 0.21 Clarence Beach Rd

1050512 Claymore St Claymore St Kwinana (C) 0.00 Rockingham (C) LGA 
Boundary

0.42 Claymore St - End Road

1070629 Claymore St Claymore St Rockingham (C) 0.00 Charles St 0.34 Kwinana (C) LGA Boundary

6055083 Close Wy Close Wy Kalgoorlie - Boulder (C) 0.00 Cunningham Dr 0.32 Williams St

H045 Coalfields Hwy Coalfields Rd Harvey
Collie

0.00 South Western Hwy 4.26 3.34km After Seven Hills Rd • RAVs must travel in the left-hand lane at all times, unless; 

◦ avoiding an obstruction;

◦ obeying a traffic-control signal; or

◦ intending to turn off the carriageway, and in order to do so safely 
it is necessary to position the vehicle in another lane before 
starting the turn.

• Minimum of two Pilot vehicles required for RAVs exceeding 30m in length. 
Prior to descending Roelands Hill, RAVs must pull into the bay at the top of 
the hill (SLK 4.26), stop & conduct a brake system check. When descending 
Roelands Hill, drivers must ensure they engage low gear, use their auxiliary 
brakes and must not exceed a maximum speed of 40 km/h.

H045 Coalfields Hwy Coalfields Rd
Throssell St

Collie
Harvey

4.26 3.34km After Seven Hills Rd 36.25 Throssell St & Paterson St • Minimum of two Pilot vehicles required for RAVs exceeding 30m in length. 
Prior to descending Roelands Hill, RAVs must pull into the bay at the top of 
the hill (SLK 4.26), stop & conduct a brake system check. When descending 
Roelands Hill, drivers must ensure they engage low gear, use their auxiliary 
brakes and must not exceed a maximum speed of 40 km/h.

6055035 Coath Rd Coath Rd Kalgoorlie - Boulder (C) 0.00 West Kalgoorlie Rd 0.61 Craig Rd

1031744 Cockburn Rd Cockburn Rd Cockburn (C) 0.00 Russell Rd (West) & 
Cockburn Rd

3.20 Amc Wide Load Access 
Road 0.44 Km Prior to 
Gemma Road

H025 Cockburn Rd Cockburn Rd
Russell Rd (West)

Cockburn (C) 7.90 Quill Wy 9.80 Rockingham Rd

1130314 Cole St Cole St Belmont (C) 0.00 Belmont Av 0.11 Skinner L & Burchell Wy
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1141428 Colin Jamieson Dr Colin Jamieson Dr Canning (C) 0.00 Pilbara St 0.76 Pilbara St

M037 Collie Lake King Rd Throssell St
Cameron Rd
Gibbs Rd
Coalfields Rd
Arthur Rd
Tudhoe St
Wagin Dumbleyung Rd
Absolon St
Ebsary St
Dumbleyung Lake Grace Rd
Stubbs St
Lake Grace Newdegate Rd
Mitchell St
Maler St
Newdegate Ravensthorpe 
Rd

Collie
West Arthur
Wagin
Dumbleyung
Lake Grace

36.35 Throssell St & Paterson St 390.44 Newdegate Ravensthorpe 
Rd & Varley Rd & Lake King-
Norseman Rd

1141271 Collie St Collie St Canning (C) 0.00 Kewdale Rd 0.32 Treasure Rd North

6054019 Columbia St Columbia St Kalgoorlie - Boulder (C) 0.44 Vivian St 0.86 Leviathan St

102Z012 Coney Dr Coney Dr Kalamunda 0.00 Wharton Rd 0.09 Coney Dr - End Road

8140079 Coolawanyah Rd Coolawanyah Rd Karratha (C) 0.00 De Witt Rd 2.85 Augustus Dr

H010 Coolgardie Esperance Hwy Coolgardie Esperance Hwy
Prinsep St
Norseman Rd
Harbour Rd

Coolgardie
Dundas
Esperance

0.00 Great Eastern Hwy 370.82 Upper Port Access Rd & 
Smith St

1070614 Cort Wy Cort Wy Rockingham (C) 0.00 Nasmyth Rd 0.38 Nasmyth Rd

8140303 Cowle Rd Cowle Rd Karratha (C) 0.00 Augustus Dr 0.54 Coolawanyah Rd

6055034 Craig Rd Craig Rd Kalgoorlie - Boulder (C) 0.00 West Kalgoorlie Rd 0.99 Great Eastern Hwy

1031005 Crane St Crane St Cockburn (C) 0.00 Sparks Rd 0.20 Crane St - End Road

1070615 Crompton Rd Crompton Rd Rockingham (C) 0.00 Nasmyth Rd 1.10 Day Rd

8140081 Croydon Rd Croydon Rd Karratha (C) 0.00 Cherratta Rd 0.45 Coolawanyah Rd

6055081 Cunningham Dr Cunningham Dr Kalgoorlie - Boulder (C) 0.00 Great Eastern Hwy 0.62 Broadwood St

1020945 Daddow Rd Daddow Rd Kalamunda 0.00 Belmont (C) LGA Boundary 0.56 Chisholm Cr

1130344 Daddow Rd Daddow Rd Belmont (C) 0.07 Abernethy Rd 0.23 Kalamunda LGA Boundary

1140596 Dampier Rd Dampier Rd Canning (C) 0.00 McDowell St 0.49 Sheffield Rd West

8140653 Dampier Rd Dampier Rd Karratha (C) 6.32 Dampier Rd 6.33 Dampier Rd & Madigan Rd

H046 Dampier Rd Dampier Rd
Dampier Dr

Karratha (C) 0.00 Dampier Rd & Madigan Rd 12.94 Parker Point Rd & Central 
Av

1070016 Day Rd Day Rd Rockingham (C) 0.00 Mandurah Rd 1.12 Dixon Rd

8140654 De Witt Rd De Witt Rd Karratha (C) 0.00 North West Coastal Hwy 3.23 Mooligunn Rd

2150533 Del Park Rd Del Park Rd Murray 0.00 South Western Hwy 10.21 Torrens Rd • Minimum of Two Pilot Vehicles required for RAVs exceeding 30 m in length.

1030899 Diamantina Wy Diamantina Wy Cockburn (C) 0.00 Stuart Dr 0.17 Alacrity Pl

1140018 Division St Sth Division St Sth Canning (C) 0.00 Bell St & Orrong Rd 0.94 Division St Sth - End Road

1073227 Dixon Rd Dixon Rd Rockingham (C) 1.59 Ennis Av 4.17 Gilmore Av & Mandurah Rd
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1050513 Donaldson Rd Donaldson Rd Kwinana (C) 0.00 Mason Rd 2.39 Leath Rd

1140037 Dowd St Dowd St Canning (C) 0.00 Kurnall Rd & Dowd St East 1.22 Pilbara St

1140036 Dowd St East Dowd St East Canning (C) 0.00 Banksia Rd 0.54 Kurnall Rd & Dowd St

1020984 Draper Pl Draper Pl Kalamunda 0.00 Chisholm Cr 0.21 Draper Pl - End Road

1020811 Dundas Rd Dundas Rd Kalamunda 2.89 Berkshire Rd 5.85 Daddow Rd

6020039 Durkin Rd Durkin Rd Coolgardie 0.00 Goldfields Hwy 2.13 Durkin Rd & Granby Rd 
Access

602Z113 Durkin Rd Durkin Rd Coolgardie 0.00 Durkin Rd & Granby Rd 
Access

0.47 Durkin Rd - Lg Bdry

6054008 Dwyer St Dwyer St Kalgoorlie - Boulder (C) 1.60 Goldfields Hwy 1.90 Dwyer St - End Road

1071341 Edison Cct Edison Cct Rockingham (C) 0.00 Day Rd 0.27 Day Rd

H418 Edward Rd Rty Edward Rd Rty Greater Geraldton (C) 0.00 Edward Rd 0.30 Edward Rd

H402 Eelup Rty Eelup Rty Bunbury (C) 0.00 Robertson Dr 0.60 Robertson Dr

1030757 Egmont Rd Egmont Rd Cockburn (C) 0.00 Sparks Rd 0.66 Redemptora Rd

1140098 Embden St Embden St Canning (C) 0.00 Casino St 0.24 Dowd St

1041133 Emerald Rd Emerald Rd Gosnells (C) 0.00 Eva St 0.44 Bickley Rd

2040169 Estuary Dr Estuary Dr Bunbury (C) 0.00 Koombana Dr 0.26 Leschenault Dr Rty • Minimum of Two Pilot Vehicles required for RAVs exceeding 30 m in length.

H420 Estuary Dr Rty Estuary Dr Rty Bunbury (C) 0.00 Estuary Dr 0.16 Estuary Dr

1040139 Eva St Eva St Gosnells (C) 0.64 Emerald Rd 0.81 Kelvin Rd

1072210 Evinrude Bend Evinrude Bend Rockingham (C) 0.00 McCamey Av 0.65 Dixon Rd

1140038 Ewing St Nth Ewing St Nth Canning (C) 0.00 Welshpool Rd 0.53 Railway Pde

H003 Eyre Hwy Eyre Hwy Dundas 0.00 Coolgardie Esperance Hwy 721.18 Eyre Hwy - Wa-Sa Border

1140002 Fargo Wy Fargo Wy Canning (C) 0.00 Felspar St 0.81 Felspar St

1130044 Fauntleroy Av Fauntleroy Av Belmont (C) 0.96 Great Eastern Hwy 1.17 Redcliffe Rd & Fauntleroy Av 
(Federal)

8130345 Feldspar St Feldspar St Port Hedland (T) 0.00 Harwell Wy 0.13 Manganese St

1140096 Felspar St Felspar St Canning (C) 0.00 Sheffield Rd East 0.84 Orrong Rd

1130076 Fenton St Fenton St Belmont (C) 0.00 Kewdale Rd 0.18 Fenton St - End Road

1130281 Ferguson St Ferguson St Belmont (C) 0.00 Abernethy Rd 0.52 Kewdale Rd

8140307 Fisher Wy Fisher Wy Karratha (C) 0.00 Coolawanyah Rd 0.25 Pemberton Wy

8130542 Flynn Pl Flynn Pl Port Hedland (T) 0.00 Altitude Av 0.15 Cemetery Access Rd (New)

1140582 Forge St Forge St Canning (C) 0.00 Division St Sth 0.46 Forge St - End Road

H057 Forrest Hwy Forrest Hwy
Robertson Dr

Murray
Waroona
Harvey
Dardanup
Bunbury (C)

0.00 Kwinana Fwy 95.67 South Western Hwy & 
Robertson Dr & Picton Rd

H862 Forrest Hwy Southbound) Slip At 
Eelup Rty

Forrest Hwy (Southbound) 
Slip At Eelup Rty

Bunbury (C) 0.00 Forrest Hwy 0.19 Robertson Dr

8110315 Fortescue Crossing Rd Fortescue Crossing Rd Ashburton 0.00 Nanutarra Munjina Rd 2.67 Fortescue Cross Rd
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1140580 Furnace Rd Furnace Rd Canning (C) 0.00 Treasure Rd 0.88 Welshpool Rd

8130450 Furnace Rd Furnace Rd Port Hedland (T) 0.00 Hematite Dr 0.37 Tailings Elb

H837 GEH (Westbound) on to Roe Hwy 
(Southbound)

GEH (Westbound) on to Roe 
Hwy (Southbound)

Swan (C) 0.00 Great Eastern Hwy 0.39 Roe Hwy

H854 GNH (Northbound) off to Port 
Hedland Rd

GNH (Northbound) off to 
Port Hedland Rd

Port Hedland (T) 0.00 Great Northern Hwy 1.22 Wilson St

H859 GNH (Northbound) off to Port 
Hedland Rd

GNH (Northbound) off to 
Port Hedland Rd

Port Hedland (T) 0.00 Great Northern Hwy 0.63 Wilson St

H855 GNH (Southbound) off to Port 
Hedland Rd

GNH (Southbound) off to 
Port Hedland Rd

Port Hedland (T) 0.00 Great Northern Hwy 0.22 GNH (Northbound) off to 
Port Hedland Rd

H858 GNH (Southbound) off to Port 
Hedland Rd

GNH (Southbound) off to 
Port Hedland Rd

Port Hedland (T) 0.00 Great Northern Hwy 0.44 GNH (Northbound) off to 
Port Hedland Rd

2070218 Gastaldo Rd Gastaldo Rd Collie 0.00 Coalfields Rd 13.51 Worsley Alumina Access Rd • Minimum of Two Pilot Vehicles required for RAVs exceeding 30 m in length.

6052057 Gatacre Dr Gatacre Dr Kalgoorlie - Boulder (C) 1.98 Broadwood St 3.00 Wortley St

H050 Geraldton Mt Magnet Rd Geraldton Mt Magnet Rd Greater Geraldton (C) 0.00 North West Coastal Hwy 42.60 Wicherina South Rd

H050 Geraldton Mt Magnet Rd Geraldton Mt Magnet Rd Greater Geraldton (C) 42.60 Wicherina South Rd 44.72 Eradu South Rd • Catergory 3 & 4 not to cross bridge 0805 over Greenough River - Eradu 
Bridge

H050 Geraldton Mt Magnet Rd Geraldton Mt Magnet Rd
Gray St
Maitland Rd
Piesse St

Greater Geraldton (C)
Yalgoo
Mount Magnet

44.72 Eradu South Rd 335.00 Great Northern Hwy

1130289 Glassford Rd Glassford Rd Belmont (C) 0.00 Abernethy Rd 1.62 Norlin St

1141463 Glenferrie Rd Glenferrie Rd Canning (C) 0.00 Felspar St 0.28 Riversdale Rd

1090549 Gnangara Rd Gnangara Rd Swan (C) 0.00 West Swan Rd & Henry St 6.59 Gnangara Rd & Gnangara 
Rd (Westbound) on to 
Tonkin Hwy (Southbound)

1100004 Gnangara Rd Gnangara Rd Wanneroo (C) 1.59 Hartman Dr 4.21 Ocean Reef Rd & Gnangara 
Rd & Sydney Rd

2140095 Gold Mine Rd Gold Mine Rd Boddington 0.00 Bannister Marradong Rd 1.35 Old Soldiers Rd

H049 Goldfields Hwy Goldfields Hwy
Tower St
Wiluna Bypa

Coolgardie
Kalgoorlie - Boulder (C)
Menzies
Leonora
Wiluna
Meekatharra

0.00 Coolgardie Esperance Hwy 793.28 Great Northern Hwy & Main 
St

M017 Gorge Rock Lake Grace Rd Johnston St
Kulin Lake Grace Rd

Kulin 30.46 High St & Johnston St 30.83 Kulin Kondinin Rd & Cbh 
Access Rd

1040982 Gosnells Rd East Gosnells Rd East Gosnells (C) 0.00 Tonkin Hwy 1.21 Gosnells Rd East - End Road

1140963 Granite Pl Granite Pl Canning (C) 0.00 Felspar St 0.25 Granite Pl - End Road

H005 Great Eastern Hwy Great Eastern Hwy Belmont (C)
Swan (C)

6.25 Great Eastern Hwy on to 
Tonkin Hwy (Northbound)

10.02 Kalamunda Rd

H005 Great Eastern Hwy Great Eastern Hwy Mundaring 17.24 Roe Hwy (Northbound) off 
to GEH (Eastbound)

17.76 Farrall Rd & Horace St

14 January 2026 | Page 9 of 27



Beam Platform Trailer Relocation Network

Road No Road Name Local Road Name Local Government
SLK

From
Intersection From

SLK
To

Intersection To Conditions

H005 Great Eastern Hwy Great Eastern Hwy Mundaring 17.76 Farrall Rd & Horace St 23.54 Bilgoman Rd • RAVs must travel in the left-hand lane at all times, unless; 

◦ avoiding an obstruction;

◦ obeying a traffic-control signal; or

◦ intending to turn off the carriageway, and in order to do so safely 
it is necessary to position the vehicle in another lane before 
starting the turn.

• RAVs must not park in the stopping bay. RAVs must only stop long enough to 
conduct a brake check, select low gear, select the appropriate auxiliary brake 
setting and commence descent.

• Prior to descending Greenmount Hill, RAVs must pull into the bay at the top 
of the hill (SLK 23.48), stop & conduct a brake system check. When 
descending Greenmount Hill, drivers must ensure they engage low gear, use 
their auxiliary brakes and must not exceed a maximum speed of 40 km/h.

H005 Great Eastern Hwy Great Eastern Hwy
Dreyer St
Throssell St
Johnston St
Donnan St
Massingham St
Orion St
Bayley St

Mundaring
Northam
Cunderdin
Tammin
Kellerberrin
Merredin
Westonia
Yilgarn
Coolgardie
Kalgoorlie - Boulder (C)

23.54 Bilgoman Rd 586.17 Anzac Dr & West Kalgoorlie 
Rd

H396 Great Eastern Hwy (Westbound) 
on to Tonkin Hwy (Northbound)

Great Eastern Hwy 
(Westbound) on to Tonkin 
Hwy (Northbound)

Belmont (C) 0.00 Great Eastern Hwy 0.33 Great Eastern Hwy to 
Guildford Rd Cd Rd

H595 Great Eastern Hwy (Westbound) 
on to Tonkin Hwy (Southbound)

Great Eastern Hwy 
(Westbound) on to Tonkin 
Hwy (Southbound)

Belmont (C) 0.00 Great Eastern Hwy 0.23 Great Eastern Hwy 
(Eastbound) on to Tonkin 
Hwy (Southbound)

H019 Great Eastern Hwy Bypa Great Eastern Hwy Bypa Swan (C) 8.53 Great Eastern Hwy 14.11 Roe Hwy

H395 Great Eastern Hwy to Guildford 
Rd Cd Rd

Great Eastern Hwy to 
Guildford Rd Cd Rd

Belmont (C)
Bayswater (C)

0.00 Tonkin Hwy 1.80 Tonkin Hwy

H006 Great Northern Hwy Great Northern Hwy Swan (C) 3.17 Roe Hwy & Reid Hwy & 
Great Northern Hwy

27.96 • This section of road is approved to access local properties located on this 
section of road, for the purpose of picking up goods, delivering goods or 
garaging vehicles. Drivers must carry documentation as proof of local 
delivery, pickup or garaging address. This section of road must not be used 
as a through route, except to access other roads only accessible via this 
section of road.

• Operation North of Warmun Roadhouse not permitted.

H006 Great Northern Hwy Great Northern Hwy Swan (C)
Chittering

28.49 36.86 Muchea East Rd & Granary 
Dr

• This section of road is approved to access local properties located on this 
section of road, for the purpose of picking up goods, delivering goods or 
garaging vehicles. Drivers must carry documentation as proof of local 
delivery, pickup or garaging address. This section of road must not be used 
as a through route, except to access other roads only accessible via this 
section of road.

• Operation North of Warmun Roadhouse not permitted.
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H006 Great Northern Hwy Great Northern Hwy
Leahy St
Hepburn St
Austin St
Main St

Chittering
Victoria Plains
Moora
Dalwallinu
Perenjori
Yalgoo
Mount Magnet
Cue
Meekatharra
East Pilbara
Ashburton
Port Hedland (T)

36.86 Muchea East Rd & Granary 
Dr

1610.92 0.32km After Port Hedland 
Rd (Southbound) on to GNH 
(Northbound)

• Operation North of Warmun Roadhouse not permitted.

H006 Great Northern Hwy Great Northern Hwy Port Hedland (T) 1610.92 0.32km After Port Hedland 
Rd (Southbound) on to GNH 
(Northbound)

1615.51 Madigan Rd

H006 Great Northern Hwy Great Northern Hwy Port Hedland (T)
East Pilbara
Broome
Derby - West Kimberley
Halls Creek

1615.05 Madigan Rd 2930.77 • Operation North of Warmun Roadhouse not permitted.

H006 Great Northern Hwy Great Northern Hwy Halls Creek 2930.77 2931.77 0.12km East of Mullewa 
Wubin Rd - Road Train 
Assembly Area (Rtaa)

H006 Great Northern Hwy Great Northern Hwy Halls Creek 2931.77 0.12km East of Mullewa 
Wubin Rd - Road Train 
Assembly Area (Rtaa)

2944.78 • Operation North of Warmun Roadhouse not permitted.

H006 Great Northern Hwy Great Northern Hwy Halls Creek 2944.78 2948.94 0.12km East of Mullewa 
Wubin Rd - Road Train 
Assembly Area (Rtaa)

H006 Great Northern Hwy Great Northern Hwy Halls Creek 2948.94 0.12km East of Mullewa 
Wubin Rd - Road Train 
Assembly Area (Rtaa)

2981.48 Robinson Rd • Operation North of Warmun Roadhouse not permitted.

H370 Great Northern Hwy 
(Southbound) off to Brand Hwy 
Rty

Great Northern Hwy 
(Southbound) off to Brand 
Hwy Rty

Chittering 0.00 Great Northern Hwy & 
Tonkin Hwy

0.59 Brand Hwy Rty

H1001 Great Northern Hwy - Apple St - 
Coondaree Pde Rty

Great Northern Hwy - Apple 
St - Coondaree Pde Rty

Swan (C) 0.00 Great Northern Hwy 0.22 Great Northern Hwy

H1008 Great Northern Hwy - Stock Rd 
Rty

Great Northern Hwy - Stock 
Rd Rty

Swan (C) 0.00 Great Northern Hwy 0.23 Great Northern Hwy

M073 Greenlands Rd Greenlands Rd Murray 0.00 Forrest Hwy 5.81 Greenlands Rd Rty

H421 Greenlands Rd Rty Greenlands Rd Rty Murray 0.00 H421 & Future M53 
Connection

0.23 H421 & Future M53 
Connection

H394 Guildford Rd to Great Eastern 
Hwy Cd Rd

Guildford Rd to Great 
Eastern Hwy Cd Rd

Bayswater (C)
Belmont (C)

0.00 Tonkin Hwy 1.34 Tonkin Hwy

8110038 Hamersley Rd Hamersley Rd Ashburton 0.00 Nanutarra Munjina Rd 16.00 16.0 Km From Nanutarra 
Munjina Rd

6054045 Hamilton St South Hamilton St South Kalgoorlie - Boulder (C) 1.51 Vivian St 2.12 Lane St

H1017 Hanrahan Rd Rty Hanrahan Rd Rty Albany (C) 0.00 Hahrahan Rd 0.25 Hahrahan Rd
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1141007 Hantke Pl Hantke Pl Canning (C) 0.00 Radium St Nth 0.12 Hantke Pl - End Road

1101268 Hartman Dr Hartman Dr Wanneroo (C) 2.09 Gnangara Rd 4.00 Ocean Reef Rd & Lenore Rd

8130105 Harwell Wy Harwell Wy Port Hedland (T) 0.00 Cajarina Rd 1.65 Kangan Wy

1130282 Hazelhurst St Hazelhurst St Belmont (C) 0.00 Abernethy Rd 0.76 Glassford Rd

8130446 Hematite Dr Hematite Dr Port Hedland (T) 0.00 Pinga St 0.97 Quarry Rd

113Z038 Hitchcock Pl (Federal) Hitchcock Pl (Federal) Belmont (C) 0.00 Reid Rd (Federal) 0.52 Searle Rd (Federal)

1130297 Hodgson Wy Hodgson Wy Belmont (C) 0.00 Burchell Wy 0.51 Noble St

1141337 Hopetoun Pl Hopetoun Pl Canning (C) 0.00 Casino St 0.17 Hopetoun Pl - End Road

6054009 Hopkins St Hopkins St Kalgoorlie - Boulder (C) 0.00 Waverley St 0.38 Goldfields Hwy

H065 Horrie Miller Dr Horrie Miller Dr Belmont (C) 0.00 Kewdale Rd 0.06 Tonkin Hwy (Southbound) 
off to Horrie Miller Dr

113Z001 Horrie Miller Dr (Federal) Horrie Miller Dr (Federal) Belmont (C) 0.00 Horrie Miller Dr 0.32 Reid Rd (Federal) & 
Whitham Rd (Federal)

H251 Horrie Miller Dr on to Tonkin 
Hwy (Eastbound)

Horrie Miller Dr on to 
Tonkin Hwy (Eastbound)

Belmont (C) 0.00 Horrie Miller Dr 0.40 Tonkin Hwy

H440 Hosken St Rty Hosken St Rty Greater Geraldton (C) 0.00 North West Coastal Hwy 0.15 North West Coastal Hwy

6055090 Hudson Pl Hudson Pl Kalgoorlie - Boulder (C) 0.00 Brooks Wy 0.14 Hudson Pl - End Road

6040208 Hughes Rd Hughes Rd Esperance 0.00 Smith St & Hardy St 0.08 Cul-De-Sac

6055032 Hunter St Hunter St Kalgoorlie - Boulder (C) 0.00 Broadwood St 1.19 Wortley St

1090953 Hyne Rd Hyne Rd Swan (C) 0.00 Great Eastern Hwy 0.57 Hyne Rd - End Road

8130340 Iron Ore St Iron Ore St Port Hedland (T) 0.00 Pinnacles St 0.26 Harwell Wy

1130259 Ivy St Ivy St Belmont (C) 0.00 Redcliffe Rd 0.20 Great Eastern Hwy

1141000 John St Nth John St Nth Canning (C) 0.00 Welshpool Rd 0.30 Railway Pde

4030175 Johnson St Johnson St Bruce Rock 0.00 Swan St & Johnson St & 
Latham St

0.65 Bruce Rock - Narembeen Rd 
& Noonajin Rd

6056078 Kakarra Rd Kakarra Rd Kalgoorlie - Boulder (C) 0.00 Broadwood St 0.62 Great Eastern Hwy

1090955 Kalamunda Rd Kalamunda Rd Swan (C) 0.00 Great Eastern Hwy 0.97 Great Eastern Hwy Bypa

8120188 Kalgan Dr Kalgan Dr East Pilbara 0.00 Great Northern Hwy 1.77 Welsh Dr

114Z008 Kalgan Rd Kalgan Rd Canning (C) 0.00 Radium St Nth 0.12 Kalgan Rd - End Road

8130263 Kangan Wy Kangan Wy Port Hedland (T) 0.00 Cajarina Rd 0.27 Munda Wy

M062 Karijini Dr Karijini Dr Ashburton 0.00 Great Northern Hwy 108.66 Tom Price Rd • A RAV traversing up Marandoo Hill on Karijini Drive, with a gross mass in 
excess of 88.5 tonnes, must be connected to at least 1 additional block truck, 
if the ambient temperature (as determined by the Bureau of Meteorology) 
reaches 35°C or above.

1141427 Karratha St Karratha St Canning (C) 0.00 Pilbara St 0.22 Colin Jamieson Dr

6056081 Kayili Rd Kayili Rd Kalgoorlie - Boulder (C) 0.00 Broadwood St 0.85 Kakarra Rd

1031489 Keel Wy Keel Wy Cockburn (C) 0.00 Stuart Dr 0.22 Alacrity Pl

1040077 Kelvin Rd Kelvin Rd Gosnells (C) 1.25 Maddington Rd & Stebbing 
Rd

3.21 Tonkin Hwy

1040006 Kenwick Rd Kenwick Rd Gosnells (C) 2.44 0.12km From Bickley Rd & 
Hanson St

2.56 Hanson St & Bickley Rd
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6055030 Keogh Wy Keogh Wy Kalgoorlie - Boulder (C) 0.00 Atbara St 0.56 Broadwood St

1140017 Kew St Kew St Canning (C) 0.00 Planet St 0.39 Victoria Park (T) LGA 
Boundary

1290215 Kew St Kew St Victoria Park (T) 0.00 Canning (C) LGA Boundary 0.40 Kew St & Orrong Rd

1130048 Kewdale Rd Kewdale Rd Belmont (C) 0.00 Horrie Miller Dr 1.78 Canning (C) LGA Boundary

1140014 Kewdale Rd Kewdale Rd Canning (C) 0.36 Orrong Rd 1.52 Belmont (C) LGA Boundary

H899 Kewdale Rd on to Tonkin Hwy 
(Northbound)

Kewdale Rd on to Tonkin 
Hwy (Northbound)

Belmont (C) 0.00 Kewdale Rd 0.30 Tonkin Hwy (Northbound) 
off to Leach Hwy 
(Eastbound)

8140400 King Bay Rd King Bay Rd Karratha (C) 0.00 Burrup Peninsula Rd 1.67 King Bay Rd - End Road

8140078 King Wy King Wy Karratha (C) 0.00 Orkney Rd 0.48 Cherratta Rd

1130312 Kingscote St Kingscote St Belmont (C) 0.00 Reggio Rd 0.21 Kingscote St - End Road

4100146 Kondinin - Narembeen Rd Kondinin - Narembeen Rd Kondinin 0.00 Corrigin Kondinin Rd 23.54 Narembeen LGA Boundary

4170130 Kondinin - Narembeen Rd Kondinin - Narembeen Rd Narembeen 0.00 Kondinin LGA Boundary 26.80 Latham Rd & Longhurst St

1090950 Koojan Av Koojan Av Swan (C) 0.00 Great Eastern Hwy & Loder 
Wy

0.34 Koojan Av - End Road • Approval from the relevant overhead cable operator required when height is 
greater than 4.3 m.

6110225 Koolyanobbing - Southern Cross 
Rd

Koolyanobbing - Southern 
Cross Rd

Yilgarn 0.00 Polaris St & Koolyanobbing 
Rd

1.13 Cameron Rd

2040031 Koombana Dr Koombana Dr Bunbury (C) 0.00 Eelup Rty 0.21 Estuary Dr • Minimum of Two Pilot Vehicles required for RAVs exceeding 30 m in length.

1140998 Kurnall Rd Kurnall Rd Canning (C) 0.00 Sheffield Rd Svc Rd & 
Sheffield Rd West

1.67 Furnace Rd

6055058 Kurnalpi - Pinjin Rd Kurnalpi - Pinjin Rd Kalgoorlie - Boulder (C) 0.00 Yarri Rd 134.00 Menzies LGA Boundary

6090040 Kurnalpi - Pinjin Rd Kurnalpi - Pinjin Rd Menzies 8.05 2.0 Km From Kurnalpi - 
Pinjin Rd

10.05 Kalgoorlie - Boulder (C) LGA 
Boundary

H068 Kwinana Beach Rd Kwinana Beach Rd
Rockingham Beach Rd

Kwinana (C)
Rockingham (C)

0.00 Patterson Rd 3.69 Rockingham Beach Rd

H015 Kwinana Fwy Kwinana Fwy Murray 71.22 Kwinana Fwy/Forrest Hwy 
(Northbound) off to Pinjarra 
Rd

71.55 Forrest Hwy

H831 Kwinana Fwy/Forrest Hwy 
(Northbound) off to Pinjarra Rd

Kwinana Fwy/Forrest Hwy 
(Northbound) off to Pinjarra 
Rd

Murray 0.00 Kwinana Fwy 0.81 Pinjarra Rd on to Kwinana 
Fwy (Northbound) & 
Pinjarra Rd

M404 Lake Clifton Rty Lake Clifton Rty Waroona 0.00 Old Coast Rd 0.16 Old Coast Rd

M074 Lakelands Lake Clifton Rd Mandurah Rd
Old Coast Rd
Dawesville Bypa

Mandurah (C)
Waroona

6.45 Mandjoogoordap Dr Rty 54.98 Forrest Hwy & Old Coast Rd 
Slip From/To Forrest Hwy 
(Southbound)

• Minimum of two Pilot vehicles required for RAVs exceeding 30m in length.

8140121 Lambden Rd Lambden Rd Karratha (C) 0.00 Mooligunn Rd 0.37 Coolawanyah Rd

8140084 Lambert Rd Lambert Rd Karratha (C) 0.00 Anderson Rd 1.23 Anderson Rd

6070110 Lancefield Diversion Rd Lancefield Diversion Rd Laverton 0.00 Leonora Laverton Rd 7.46 Bandya Rd

H403 Lane St Rty Lane St Rty Kalgoorlie - Boulder (C) 0.00 Lane St 0.31 Lane St
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H012 Leach Hwy High St
Leach Hwy

Fremantle (C)
Melville (C)
Canning (C)
Belmont (C)

0.13 Stirling Hwy - High St Rty 22.79 Leach Hwy (Eastbound) on 
to Tonkin Hwy 
(Southbound)

H895 Leach Hwy (Eastbound) off to 
Abernethy Rd

Leach Hwy (Eastbound) off 
to Abernethy Rd

Belmont (C) 0.00 Leach Hwy 0.29 Abernethy Rd on to Leach 
Hwy (Eastbound) & 
Abernethy Rd

H790 Leach Hwy (Eastbound) off to 
Orrong Rd

Leach Hwy (Eastbound) off 
to Orrong Rd

Canning (C) 0.03 0.31 Orrong Rd on to Leach Hwy 
(Eastbound) & Orrong Rd

H886 Leach Hwy (Eastbound) on to 
Tonkin Hwy (Northbound)

Leach Hwy (Eastbound) on 
to Tonkin Hwy 
(Northbound)

Belmont (C) 0.00 Leach Hwy 0.75 Tonkin Hwy

H887 Leach Hwy (Eastbound) on to 
Tonkin Hwy (Southbound)

Leach Hwy (Eastbound) on 
to Tonkin Hwy 
(Southbound)

Belmont (C) 0.00 Leach Hwy 0.55 Tonkin Hwy

H150 Leach Hwy (Northbound) off to 
Welshpool Rd

Leach Hwy (Northbound) off 
to Welshpool Rd

Canning (C) 0.00 Leach Hwy 0.26 Welshpool Rd & Leach Hwy-
Welshpool Rd Rty

H153 Leach Hwy (Southbound) off to 
Welshpool Rd

Leach Hwy (Southbound) off 
to Welshpool Rd

Canning (C) 0.00 Leach Hwy 0.30 Welshpool Rd & Leach Hwy-
Welshpool Rd Rty

H893 Leach Hwy (Westbound) off to 
Abernethy Rd

Leach Hwy (Westbound) off 
to Abernethy Rd

Belmont (C) 0.00 Leach Hwy 0.60 Abernethy Rd & Abernethy 
Rd on to Leach Hwy 
(Westbound)

H792 Leach Hwy (Westbound) off to 
Orrong Rd

Leach Hwy (Westbound) off 
to Orrong Rd

Belmont (C) 0.00 Leach Hwy 0.27 Orrong Rd on to Leach Hwy 
(Westbound) & Orrong Rd

H450 Leach Hwy-Welshpool Rd Rty Leach Hwy-Welshpool Rd 
Rty

Canning (C) 0.00 Welshpool Rd & Leach Hwy 
(Northbound) off to 
Welshpool Rd

0.23 Welshpool Rd & Leach Hwy 
(Northbound) off to 
Welshpool Rd

1050145 Leath Rd Leath Rd Kwinana (C) 0.00 Weston St 1.07 Donaldson Rd

8130066 Leehey St Leehey St Port Hedland (T) 0.00 Trig St 0.52 Moorambine St

M022 Leonora Laverton Rd Rochester St (Leonora)
Leonora Laverton Rd

Leonora
Laverton

0.00 Tower St & Rochester St 118.36 Lancefield Diversion Rd

2040376 Leschenault Dr Leschenault Dr Bunbury (C) 0.00 Leschenault Dr Rty 2.97 Leschenault Dr (Bpa) • Minimum of Two Pilot Vehicles required for RAVs exceeding 30 m in length.

H419 Leschenault Dr Rty Leschenault Dr Rty Bunbury (C) 0.00 Estuary Dr 0.12 Estuary Dr

6054040 Leviathan St Leviathan St Kalgoorlie - Boulder (C) 0.00 Leviathan St - Start Road 0.39 Columbia St

6054040 Leviathan St Leviathan St Kalgoorlie - Boulder (C) 0.60 Leviathan St Cul-De-Sac 0.98 Waverley St

1050150 Link Rd Link Rd Kwinana (C) 0.00 Frederic St & Rockingham 
Rd

0.25 Burlington St & Brown Av

1071776 Lodge Dr Lodge Dr Rockingham (C) 0.00 Day Rd 0.67 Lodge Rd - End 
Construction

2110132 Logue Rd Logue Rd Harvey 0.00 South Western Hwy 0.30 Turnbull St • Approval from the relevant overhead Cable Operator Required when height 
is greater than 4.3 m.

4170129 Longhurst St Longhurst St Narembeen 0.00 Bruce Rock - Narembeen Rd 
& Northmore St

0.46 Kondinin - Narembeen Rd & 
Latham Rd

8130525 Loreto Cct Loreto Cct Port Hedland (T) 0.00 Altitude Av 1.30 Altitude Av

1050163 Macedonia St Macedonia St Kwinana (C) 0.00 Brown Av 0.08 Macedonia St A - End Road
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1130277 Mackay St Mackay St Belmont (C) 0.00 Hazelhurst St 0.52 Chilver St

1040008 Maddington Rd Maddington Rd Gosnells (C) 0.00 Kelvin Rd & Stebbing Rd 3.33 Reservoir Rd • Maximum load height of 4.10 m permitted under Tonkin Hwy bridge.

H055 Madigan Rd Madigan Rd Karratha (C) 0.00 North West Coastal Hwy 5.78 Dampier Rd

1041083 Mandarin Rd Mandarin Rd Gosnells (C) 0.00 Wildfire Rd 0.46 Stebbing Rd

H422 Mandjoogoordap Dr Rty Mandjoogoordap Dr Rty Mandurah (C) 0.00 Mandjoogoordap Dr 0.20 Mandjoogoordap Dr • Minimum of two Pilot vehicles required for RAVs exceeding 30m in length.

1050306 Mandurah Rd Mandurah Rd Kwinana (C) 0.00 Patterson Rd & Rockingham 
Rd

1.96 Wellard Rd & Mandurah Rd

1070437 Mandurah Rd Mandurah Rd Rockingham (C) 0.00 Wellard Rd & Mandurah Rd 3.38 Gilmore Av & Dixon Rd

H843 Mandurah Rd (Northbound) Slip 
At Mandjoogoordap Dr Rty

Mandurah Rd (Northbound) 
Slip At Mandjoogoordap Dr 
Rty

Mandurah (C) 0.00 Mandurah Rd 0.20 Mandurah Rd

8130344 Manganese St Manganese St Port Hedland (T) 0.00 Pinga St 0.74 Iron Ore St

M065 Manuwarra Red Dog Hwy Manuwarra Red Dog Hwy Ashburton 274.76 Mine Rd 275.26 Tom Price Rd & Bingarn Rd • Maximum RAV height under the railway bridge not to exceed 4.5m in height

M030 Marble Bar Rd Marble Bar Rd East Pilbara
Port Hedland (T)

0.00 Great Northern Hwy 433.94 Great Northern Hwy

1130280 Marchesi St Marchesi St Belmont (C) 0.00 Chilver St 0.30 Kewdale Rd

8140085 Mardie Rd Mardie Rd Karratha (C) 0.00 Coolawanyah Rd 0.43 Anderson Rd

H029 Marmion Av Marmion Av Stirling (C)
Joondalup (C)

0.00 West Coast Hwy & 
Karrinyup Rd

12.20 Ocean Reef Rd

M079 Marriott Rd Marriott Rd Harvey 0.00 South Western Hwy 12.47 Forrest Hwy • Minimum of Two Pilot Vehicles required for RAVs exceeding 30 m in length.

1140434 Mars St Mars St Canning (C) 0.00 Mars St East & Kew St 0.17 Mars St - End Road

1050256 Mason Rd Mason Rd Kwinana (C) 0.00 Rockingham Rd 1.73 Mason Rd (Private)

1071342 McCamey Av McCamey Av Rockingham (C) 0.00 Dixon Rd 0.33 Day Rd

1140375 McDermott St McDermott St Canning (C) 0.00 Somersby Rd 0.12 McDermott St - End Road

1130294 McDowell St McDowell St Belmont (C) 0.00 Abernethy Rd 0.25 Tonkin Hwy (Northbound) 
off to McDowell St & 
Baldwin St

1140451 McDowell St McDowell St Canning (C) 0.00 Welshpool Rd 1.77 Tomah Rd

1140452 McDowell St Svc Rd McDowell St Svc Rd Canning (C) 0.00 McDowell St Svc Rd - Start 
Road

0.09 McDowell St

8140308 McKay St McKay St Karratha (C) 0.00 Coolawanyah Rd 0.22 Pemberton Wy

H002 Melville Mandurah Hwy Stock Rd
Rockingham Rd
Patterson Rd
Ennis Av
Mandurah Rd

Melville (C)
Fremantle (C)
Cockburn (C)
Kwinana (C)
Rockingham (C)
Mandurah (C)

0.00 Stock Rd & Leach Hwy 56.04 Mandjoogoordap Dr Rty • Minimum of two Pilot vehicles required for RAVs exceeding 30m in length.

H054 Menang Dr Menang Dr Albany (C) 0.00 Chester Pass Rd 16.07 Slip From Hanrahan Rty 
Link on to Menang Dr 
(Southbound) & Princess 
Royal Dr
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H1013 Menang Dr (Northbound) on to 
Albany Hwy (Northbound)

Menang Dr (Northbound) 
on to Albany Hwy 
(Northbound)

Albany (C) 0.00 Menang Dr 0.62 Albany Hwy

H1018 Menang Dr - Hanrahan Rd Rty 
Link

Menang Dr - Hanrahan Rd 
Rty Link

Albany (C) 0.00 Menang Dr 0.25 Hanrahan Rd Rty

H1012 Menang Dr on to Albany Hwy Menang Dr on to Albany 
Hwy

Albany (C) 0.00 Menang Dr 0.52 Albany Hwy

1130064 Miles Rd Miles Rd Belmont (C) 0.00 Leach Hwy 1.40 Kewdale Rd

1091251 Military Rd Military Rd Swan (C) 0.00 Clayton St 1.47 Bushmead Rd

8130172 Miller St Miller St Port Hedland (T) 0.00 Moorambine St 0.16 Miller St - End Road

1140057 Mills St Nth Mills St Nth Canning (C) 0.98 Welshpool Rd 1.41 Mills St Nth - End Road

1020832 Milner Rd Milner Rd Kalamunda 0.27 Stewart Rd 1.66 Berkshire Rd • A RAV must not be driven on this road in excess of 4.3m in height unless 
written approval is obtained from relevant overhead cable operator.

8110216 Mine Rd Mine Rd Ashburton 0.00 Manuwarra Red Dog Hwy 0.54 Nameless Valley Dr • Empty Travel Only

8140459 Mof Rd Mof Rd Karratha (C) 0.00 King Bay Rd 1.14 Mof Rd (P)

8140075 Mooligunn Rd Mooligunn Rd Karratha (C) 0.00 De Witt Rd 1.65 Coolawanyah Rd

8130071 Moorambine St Moorambine St Port Hedland (T) 0.00 Leehey St 0.89 Yanana St

2080024 Moore Rd Moore Rd Dardanup 1.45 2.96

1141004 Moriarty Rd Moriarty Rd Canning (C) 0.00 Welshpool Rd 0.33 Moriarty Rd - End Road

1050147 Morley St Morley St Kwinana (C) 0.00 Beard St 0.30 Weston St

1050264 Mounsey Rd Mounsey Rd Kwinana (C) 0.00 Yeates Rd 0.20 Mounsey Rd - End Road

M069 Mt Magnet Leinster Rd Richardson St
Mt Magnet Sandstone Rd
Agnew Sandstone Rd
Agnew Leinster Rd

Mount Magnet
Sandstone
Leonora

0.00 Hepburn St & Richardson St 300.73 Goldfields Hwy

8130236 Munda Wy Munda Wy Port Hedland (T) 0.00 Harwell Wy 0.82 Harwell Wy

1140176 Murray Rd Murray Rd Canning (C) 0.00 Welshpool Rd 0.33 Orrong Rd

1140176 Murray Rd Murray Rd Canning (C) 0.35 Orrong Rd 0.63 Dowd St East

8130063 Murrena St Murrena St Port Hedland (T) 0.00 Pinnacles St 0.52 Taaffee St

8110319 Nameless Valley Dr Nameless Valley Dr Ashburton 0.00 Mine Rd 19.44 Nanutarra Munjina Rd • Empty Travel Only

M029 Nanutarra Munjina Rd Nanutarra Munjina Rd Ashburton 0.00 North West Coastal Hwy 328.19 Hamersley Rd

M029 Nanutarra Munjina Rd Nanutarra Munjina Rd Ashburton 338.85 From 9.70 Km (North) Past 
Hamersley Gorge Rd

417.12 Great Northern Hwy

118Z047 Napier Rd Napier Rd Fremantle (C) 0.00 Tydeman Rd 0.11 Berth 11 & 12 Access (Fpa)

M038 Narrogin Kondinin Rd Kipling St
Doney St
Williams Kondinin Rd
Wogolin Rd
Johnston St
Kulin Kondinin Rd

Narrogin
Cuballing
Wickepin
Kulin
Kondinin

31.61 Pioneer Dr Rty 162.56 Nicholls St & Graham St & 
Kondinin Lake Rd

1070616 Nasmyth Rd Nasmyth Rd Rockingham (C) 0.00 Dixon Rd 0.27 Cort Wy

1031811 Nautical Dr Nautical Dr Cockburn (C) 0.00 Quill Wy 0.82 Nautical Dr - End Road
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1130065 Noble St Noble St Belmont (C) 0.00 Belmont Av 0.42 Abernethy Rd

1130279 Norlin St Norlin St Belmont (C) 0.00 Glassford Rd 0.23 Valentine St

1080046 Norman Rd Norman Rd Serpentine - Jarrahdale 0.00 South Western Hwy 0.91 0.05km Before Perrett Rd

H007 North West Coastal Hwy North West Coastal Hwy
Hampton St
Cleaverville Rd
Roe St
Carnarvon Tce

Greater Geraldton (C)
Chapman Valley
Northampton
Shark Bay
Carnarvon
Ashburton
Karratha (C)
Port Hedland (T)

0.15 John Willcock Link & Brand 
Hwy on to North West 
Coastal Hwy (Northbound)

1299.59 Great Northern Hwy

H780 North West Coastal Hwy 
(Southbound) off to Brand Hwy

North West Coastal Hwy 
(Southbound) off to Brand 
Hwy

Greater Geraldton (C) 0.00 John Willcock Link & North 
West Coastal Hwy

0.25 Brand Hwy & Brand Hwy on 
to John Willcock Dr 
(Westbound)

H374 North West Coastal Hwy - Great 
Northern Hwy Slip Rd

North West Coastal Hwy - 
Great Northern Hwy Slip Rd

Port Hedland (T) 0.00 North West Coastal Hwy 0.38 Great Northern Hwy

H249 Ocean Reef Rd (Eastbound) on to 
Wanneroo Rd (Northbound)

Ocean Reef Rd (Eastbound) 
on to Wanneroo Rd 
(Northbound)

Wanneroo (C) 0.00 Ocean Reef Rd 0.39 Wanneroo Rd

H399 Ocean Reef Rd on to Wanneroo 
Rd (Southbound)

Ocean Reef Rd on to 
Wanneroo Rd (Southbound)

Wanneroo (C) 0.00 Ocean Reef Rd & Wanneroo 
Rd (Southbound) off to 
Ocean Reef Rd

0.35 Wanneroo Rd

H069 Ocean Reef Upper Swan Hwy Ocean Reef Rd
Gnangara Rd

Joondalup (C)
Wanneroo (C)
Swan (C)

0.00 Ocean Reef Rd & Marmion 
Av

17.77 Gnangara Rd

1050184 Ocean St Ocean St Kwinana (C) 0.00 Patterson Rd 0.59 Office Rd

1072172 Office Rd Office Rd Rockingham (C) 0.00 Patterson Rd 1.08 Mandurah Rd

H796 Old Coast Rd Acceleration Lane Old Coast Rd Acceleration 
Lane

Bunbury (C) 0.00 Forrest Hwy 0.17 Forrest Hwy

H834 Old Coast Rd Slip From/To 
Forrest Hwy (Southbound)

Old Coast Rd Slip From/To 
Forrest Hwy (Southbound)

Waroona 0.00 Forrest Hwy 0.27 Forrest Hwy

H924 Old Great Northern Hwy 
(Muchea)

Old Great Northern Hwy 
(Muchea)

Chittering 1.04 1.69 0.23km Before Reserve Rd • Operation North of Warmun Roadhouse not permitted.

H924 Old Great Northern Hwy 
(Muchea)

Great Northern Hwy Chittering 1.92 Great Northern Hwy 5.31 • Operation North of Warmun Roadhouse not permitted.

H924 Old Great Northern Hwy 
(Muchea)

Great Northern Hwy Chittering 6.53 Great Northern Hwy 7.80 End Road Section - H924 • Operation North of Warmun Roadhouse not permitted.

2140020 Old Soldiers Rd Old Soldiers Rd Boddington 0.00 Gold Mine Rd 6.35 Old Soldiers Rd - End Road

8140076 Orkney Rd Orkney Rd Karratha (C) 0.00 Mooligunn Rd 1.01 Coolawanyah Rd

6054020 Oroya St Oroya St Kalgoorlie - Boulder (C) 0.00 Oroya St - Start Road 1.01 Waverley St

H633 Orrong Rd & Welshpool Rd East 
on to Roe Hwy (Northbound)

Orrong Rd & Welshpool Rd 
East on to Roe Hwy 
(Northbound)

Canning (C) 0.00 Welshpool Rd East & Roe 
Hwy (Northbound) off to 
Orrong Rd & Welshpool Rd 
East & Orrong Rd

0.32 Roe Hwy

H791 Orrong Rd on to Leach Hwy 
(Eastbound)

Orrong Rd on to Leach Hwy 
(Eastbound)

Belmont (C) 0.00 Leach Hwy (Eastbound) off 
to Orrong Rd & Orrong Rd

0.23 Leach Hwy
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H793 Orrong Rd on to Leach Hwy 
(Westbound)

Orrong Rd on to Leach Hwy 
(Westbound)

Canning (C) 0.00 Leach Hwy (Westbound) off 
to Orrong Rd & Orrong Rd

0.30

6055019 Outram St Outram St Kalgoorlie - Boulder (C) 0.00 Waverley St 0.39 Goldfields Hwy

8130444 Oxide Wy Oxide Wy Port Hedland (T) 0.00 Harwell Wy 0.39 Pinnacles St

M050 Pannawonica Rd Pannawonica Rd Ashburton 0.00 North West Coastal Hwy 46.00 Deepdale Dr

M051 Paraburdoo Tom Price Rd Paraburdoo Rd
Camp Rd
Rocklea Rd
Tom Price Rd

Ashburton 0.00 Nanutarra Munjina Rd 130.78 Manuwarra Red Dog Hwy & 
Bingarn Rd

8130237 Pardoo St Pardoo St Port Hedland (T) 0.00 Cajarina Rd 0.21 Munda Wy

8130068 Peawah St Peawah St Port Hedland (T) 0.00 Schillaman St 0.63 Moorambine St

1020892 Pegg Ct Pegg Ct Kalamunda 0.00 Chisholm Cr 0.06 Pegg Ct - End Road

8140306 Pemberton Wy Pemberton Wy Karratha (C) 0.00 Coolawanyah Rd 1.17 Coolawanyah Rd

5140015 Perenjori - Rothsay Rd Perenjori - Rothsay Rd Perenjori 0.00 Mullewa Wubin Rd 34.69 Rabbit Proof Fence Rd & 
Warriedar Copper Mine Rd

8130448 Phosphorus St Phosphorus St Port Hedland (T) 0.00 Tailings Elb 1.56 Tailings Elb

2070285 Piavanini Rd Piavanini Rd Collie 0.00 Coalfields Rd 4.28 Powerhouse Rd • Minimum of Two Pilot Vehicles required for RAVs exceeding 30 m in length.

H423 Picton Rty Picton Rty Bunbury (C) 0.00 Willinge Dr 0.17 Willinge Dr

1140035 Pilbara St Pilbara St Canning (C) 0.00 Dowd St 1.62 Welshpool Rd

8130061 Pinga St Pinga St Port Hedland (T) 0.26 Cajarina Rd 2.21 Great Northern Hwy

M023 Pinjarra Rd Pinjarra Rd Mandurah (C)
Murray

2.46 Pinjarra Rd & Mandurah Rd 19.32 George St • Bridge 1228 Murray R. (Ravenswood) : Bridge not to be crossed.

H830 Pinjarra Rd on to Kwinana 
Fwy/Forrest Hwy (Southbound)

Pinjarra Rd on to Kwinana 
Fwy/Forrest Hwy 
(Southbound)

Murray 0.00 Kwinana Fwy (Southbound) 
off to Pinjarra Rd & Pinjarra 
Rd

0.55 Kwinana Fwy

M053 Pinjarra Williams Rd Pinjarra Williams Rd
McLarty St

Murray
Boddington
Williams

0.00 George St 91.95 Harvey - Quindanning Rd • Minimum of two Pilot vehicles required for RAVs exceeding 30m in length.

8130062 Pinnacles St Pinnacles St Port Hedland (T) 0.00 Pinga St 0.99 Ridley St

M402 Pioneer Dr Rty Pioneer Dr Rty Narrogin 0.00 Great Southern Hwy 0.19 Great Southern Hwy

6056026 Pirie St Pirie St Kalgoorlie - Boulder (C) 0.00 Waverley St 0.21 Shannon St

1140016 Planet St Planet St Canning (C) 0.00 President St & Planet St 0.42 Tomlinson Rd

1290224 Planet St Planet St Victoria Park (T) 0.00 President St & Planet St 0.23 Briggs St

1140447 Poole St Poole St Canning (C) 0.00 Kurnall Rd 0.89 Poole St - End Road

H030 Port Beach Rd Port Beach Rd
Walter Pl
Curtin Av

Fremantle (C) 0.34 Port Beach Rd (Fpa) 2.98 Curtin Av

118Z040 Port Beach Rd (Fpa) Port Beach Rd (Fpa) Fremantle (C) 0.00 Rudderham Dr 1.10 Port Beach Rd

H051 Port Hedland Rd Wilson St Port Hedland (T) 0.00 Wallwork Rd 10.38 Wedge St

H856 Port Hedland Rd (Northbound) 
on to GNH (Northbound)

Port Hedland Rd 
(Northbound) on to GNH 
(Northbound)

Port Hedland (T) 0.00 Wilson St 0.49 Great Northern Hwy
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H861 Port Hedland Rd (Northbound) 
on to GNH (Southbound)

Port Hedland Rd 
(Northbound) on to GNH 
(Southbound)

Port Hedland (T) 0.00 Wilson St 0.65 Great Northern Hwy

H857 Port Hedland Rd (Southbound) 
on to GNH (Northbound)

Port Hedland Rd 
(Southbound) on to GNH 
(Northbound)

Port Hedland (T) 0.00 Wilson St 0.76 Great Northern Hwy

H860 Port Hedland Rd (Southbound) 
on to GNH (Southbound)

Port Hedland Rd 
(Southbound) on to GNH 
(Southbound)

Port Hedland (T) 0.00 Wilson St 0.43 Great Northern Hwy

1050492 Port Rd Port Rd Kwinana (C) 0.00 Kwinana Beach Rd 0.62 Port Rd - End Road

1030887 Possner Wy Possner Wy Cockburn (C) 0.00 Sparks Rd 0.65 Sparks Rd

1290218 President St President St Victoria Park (T) 0.00 Planet St 0.76 President St & Orrong Rd

2040285 Proffit St Proffit St Bunbury (C) 0.00 Wilson Rd 0.57 Craigie St • Approval from the relevant overhead Cable Operator Required when height 
is greater than 4.3 m.

8140083 Pyramid Rd Pyramid Rd Karratha (C) 0.00 Anderson Rd 0.73 Lambert Rd

8130332 Quarry Rd Quarry Rd Port Hedland (T) 0.00 Wallwork Rd 0.65 Hematite Dr

1031493 Quill Wy Quill Wy Cockburn (C) 0.00 Cockburn Rd 2.05 Cockburn Rd

8130524 Quininup Wy Quininup Wy Port Hedland (T) 0.00 Altitude Av 0.50 Quininup Wy - End Road

8120257 Radio Hill Dr Radio Hill Dr East Pilbara 0.00 Whaleback Dr 0.52 Welsh Dr & Radio Hill 
Lookout Rd

1140055 Radium St Nth Radium St Nth Canning (C) 0.00 Railway Pde 0.74 Welshpool Rd

1140012 Railway Pde Railway Pde Canning (C) 0.00 Welshpool Rd 1.04 Radium St Nth

H430 Ravensthorpe Bypass Rty Ravensthorpe Bypass Rty Ravensthorpe 0.00 South Coast Hwy 0.18 South Coast Hwy

H260 Raymond Rd Acceleration Lane Raymond Rd Acceleration 
Lane

Harvey 0.00 Forrest Hwy & Raymond Rd 0.14 Forrest Hwy

1130163 Redcliffe Rd Redcliffe Rd Belmont (C) 0.00 Ben St 0.85 Ivy St

1030793 Redemptora Rd Redemptora Rd Cockburn (C) 0.00 Quill Wy 0.47 Sparks Rd

1130291 Reggio Rd Reggio Rd Belmont (C) 0.00 Aitken Wy 0.34 Tipping Rd

H021 Reid Hwy Reid Hwy Stirling (C)
Swan (C)

0.00 Marmion Av & North Beach 
Rd

23.82 Roe Hwy & Great Northern 
Hwy

H302 Reid Hwy (Eastbound) on to 
Tonkin Hwy (Northbound)

Reid Hwy (Eastbound) on to 
Tonkin Hwy (Northbound)

Swan (C) 0.00 Reid Hwy (Eastbound) on to 
Tonkin Hwy (Southbound)

0.48 Reid Hwy (Westbound) on 
to Tonkin Hwy 
(Northbound)

H300 Reid Hwy (Eastbound) on to 
Tonkin Hwy (Southbound)

Reid Hwy (Eastbound) on to 
Tonkin Hwy (Southbound)

Swan (C) 0.00 Reid Hwy 1.12 Reid Hwy (Westbound) on 
to Tonkin Hwy 
(Southbound)

H301 Reid Hwy (Westbound) on to 
Tonkin Hwy (Northbound)

Reid Hwy (Westbound) on 
to Tonkin Hwy 
(Northbound)

Swan (C) 0.00 Reid Hwy (Westbound) on 
to Tonkin Hwy 
(Southbound)

1.24 Tonkin Hwy

H306 Reid Hwy (Westbound) on to 
Tonkin Hwy (Southbound)

Reid Hwy (Westbound) on 
to Tonkin Hwy 
(Southbound)

Swan (C) 0.00 Reid Hwy 1.15 Tonkin Hwy

113Z005 Reid Rd (Federal) Reid Rd (Federal) Belmont (C) 0.00 Horrie Miller Dr (Federal) & 
Whitham Rd (Federal)

0.27 Hitchcock Pl (Federal)
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1040054 Reservoir Rd Reservoir Rd Gosnells (C) 0.00 Gosnells Rd East 2.12 Maddington Rd

1050275 Richardson St Richardson St Kwinana (C) 0.00 Patterson Rd 0.52 Mandurah Rd

8130065 Ridley St Ridley St Port Hedland (T) 0.00 Pinnacles St 0.34 Trig St

M063 Ripon Hills Rd Ripon Hills Rd East Pilbara 0.00 Marble Bar Rd 130.94 Woodie Woodie Rd

1050146 Riseley Rd Riseley Rd Kwinana (C) 0.00 Barter Rd 0.77 Riseley Rd - End Road

1140362 Riversdale Rd Riversdale Rd Canning (C) 0.00 Carney Rd 0.42 Glenferrie Rd

H027 Rivervale Wattle Grove Link Orrong Rd
Welshpool Rd East

Belmont (C)
Canning (C)

3.51 Orrong Rd on to Leach Hwy 
(Eastbound) & Leach Hwy 
(Eastbound) off to Orrong 
Rd

8.00 Roe Hwy (Southbound) off 
to Welshpool Rd East & 
Orrong Rd & Welshpool Rd 
East & Orrong Rd on to Roe 
Hwy (Southbound)

502Z010 Road Train Assembly Area Access Road Train Assembly Area 
Access

Chittering 0.00 Great Northern Hwy 0.22 Brand Hwy Rty on to Tonkin 
Hwy (Southbound)

H781 Robertson Dr (Southbound) to 
Bussell Hwy (Southbound)

Robertson Dr (Southbound) 
to Bussell Hwy 
(Southbound)

Bunbury (C) 0.00 Robertson Dr 0.09 Bussell Hwy

H409 Robertson Dr Rty Robertson Dr Rty Bunbury (C) 0.00 Bussell Hwy 0.22 Bussell Hwy

H018 Roe Hwy Roe Hwy Canning (C)
Gosnells (C)
Kalamunda
Swan (C)
Mundaring

15.05 South St on to Roe Hwy 
(Eastbound)

44.61 Reid Hwy & Great Northern 
Hwy

H836 Roe Hwy (Northbound) off to 
GEH (Eastbound)

Roe Hwy (Northbound) off 
to GEH (Eastbound)

Mundaring 0.00 Roe Hwy 0.44 Great Eastern Hwy

H636 Roe Hwy (Northbound) off to 
Orrong Rd & Welshpool Rd East

Roe Hwy (Northbound) off 
to Orrong Rd & Welshpool 
Rd East

Canning (C) 0.00 Roe Hwy 0.30 Welshpool Rd East & 
Orrong Rd & Orrong Rd & 
Welshpool Rd East on to 
Roe Hwy (Northbound)

H353 Roe Hwy (Northbound) off to 
Tonkin Hwy (Westbound)

Roe Hwy (Northbound) off 
to Tonkin Hwy (Westbound)

Kalamunda 0.00 Roe Hwy 0.38 Tonkin Hwy

H839 Roe Hwy (Southbound) off to 
GEH

Roe Hwy (Southbound) off 
to GEH

Mundaring 0.00 Roe Hwy 0.47 GEH (Eastbound) on to Roe 
Hwy (Southbound) & Great 
Eastern Hwy

H257 Roe Hwy (Southbound) off to 
Tonkin Hwy (Eastbound)

Roe Hwy (Southbound) off 
to Tonkin Hwy (Eastbound)

Kalamunda 0.00 Roe Hwy 0.98 Tonkin Hwy

H634 Roe Hwy (Southbound) off to 
Welshpool Rd East & Orrong Rd

Roe Hwy (Southbound) off 
to Welshpool Rd East & 
Orrong Rd

Canning (C) 0.00 Roe Hwy 0.37 Welshpool Rd East & 
Orrong Rd on to Roe Hwy 
(Southbound) & Welshpool 
Rd East

H754 Roe Hwy (Westbound) off to 
South St

Roe Hwy (Westbound) off to 
South St

Canning (C) 0.00 Roe Hwy 0.54 South St & South St on to 
Roe Hwy (Westbound)

H640 Roe Hwy on to Tonkin Hwy 
(Westbound)

Roe Hwy on to Tonkin Hwy 
(Westbound)

Kalamunda 0.00 Roe Hwy & Tonkin Hwy 
(Northbound) off to Roe 
Hwy

0.12 Roe Hwy (Northbound) off 
to Tonkin Hwy (Westbound)

1050263 Rollings Cr Rollings Cr Kwinana (C) 0.00 Yeates Rd 0.39 Yeates Rd
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118Z050 Rous Head Rd Rous Head Rd Fremantle (C) 0.00 Rous Head Rd (Fpa) & 
Emma Pl (Fpa)

0.90 Port Beach Rd (Fpa)

118Z051 Rudderham Dr Rudderham Dr Fremantle (C) 0.00 Birksgate Rd 0.72 Rudderham Dr (Fpa) - End 
Road

1290241 Rutland Av (Sth) Rutland Av (Sth) Victoria Park (T) 0.00 Rutland Av - North Side 0.31 Briggs St

1140013 Rutland Av - North Side Rutland Av - North Side Canning (C) 0.00 Welshpool Rd 0.27 Rutland Av (Sth)

8130067 Sandhill St Sandhill St Port Hedland (T) 0.00 Trig St 0.46 Moorambine St

1070950 Savery Wy Savery Wy Rockingham (C) 0.00 Crompton Rd 0.53 Crompton Rd

8130070 Schillaman St Schillaman St Port Hedland (T) 0.00 Pinga St 0.84 Schillaman St - End Road

8140305 Seabrook Cr Seabrook Cr Karratha (C) 0.00 Cowle Rd 0.65 Coolawanyah Rd

6055023 Shannon St Shannon St Kalgoorlie - Boulder (C) 0.00 Outram St 0.88 Pirie St

1140100 Sheffield Rd East Sheffield Rd East Canning (C) 0.00 McDowell St 0.90 Sheffield Rd East - End Road

1140102 Sheffield Rd Svc Rd Sheffield Rd Svc Rd Canning (C) 0.00 Kurnall Rd & Sheffield Rd 
West

0.09 Sheffield Rd Svc Rd - End 
Road

1140101 Sheffield Rd West Sheffield Rd West Canning (C) 0.00 McDowell St 0.69 Sheffield Rd Svc Rd & 
Kurnall Rd

1130576 Sissons St Sissons St Belmont (C) 0.00 Ballantyne Rd 0.13 Bell St

1130577 Skinner L Skinner L Belmont (C) 0.00 Cole St & Burchell Wy 0.28 Skinner L - End Road

H1020 Slip From Hanrahan Rty Link on 
to Menang Dr (Southbound)

Slip From Hanrahan Rty 
Link on to Menang Dr 
(Southbound)

Albany (C) 0.00 Menang Dr - Hanrahan Rd 
Rty Link

0.17 Princess Royal Dr & Menang 
Dr

H1019 Slip From Menang Dr 
(Southbound) on to Hanrahan 
Rty Link

Slip From Menang Dr 
(Southbound) on to 
Hanrahan Rty Link

Albany (C) 0.00 Menang Dr 0.07 Menang Dr - Hanrahan Rd 
Rty Link

H1015 Slip From Menang Dr Off Ramp 
on to Albany Hwy (Northbound)

Slip From Menang Dr Off 
Ramp on to Albany Hwy 
(Northbound)

Albany (C) 0.00 Menang Dr on to Albany 
Hwy

0.07 Albany Hwy

H1014 Slip From Menang Dr on to 
Albany Hwy On Ramp

Slip From Menang Dr on to 
Albany Hwy On Ramp

Albany (C) 0.00 Menang Dr 0.12 Menang Dr on to Albany 
Hwy

1140997 Somersby Rd Somersby Rd Canning (C) 0.00 Pilbara St 0.60 Somersby Rd - End Road

H008 South Coast Hwy Chester Pass Rd
South Coast Hwy
Hassell Rd

Albany (C)
Jerramungup
Ravensthorpe
Esperance

0.00 Chester Pass Rty 474.44 Harbour Rd

H864 South Coast Hwy Slip Rd South Coast Hwy Slip Rd Albany (C) 0.00 South Coast Hwy 0.17 Chester Pass Rd

H032 South St South St Fremantle (C)
Melville (C)
Canning (C)

2.81 Stock Rd 12.48 Roe Hwy (Westbound) off to 
South St & South St & South 
St on to Roe Hwy 
(Westbound)

H753 South St on to Roe Hwy 
(Eastbound)

South St on to Roe Hwy 
(Eastbound)

Canning (C) 0.00 South St & Roe Hwy 
(Eastbound) off to South St

0.54 Roe Hwy
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H009 South Western Hwy South Western Hwy
George St
McLarty Rd

Armadale (C)
Serpentine - Jarrahdale
Murray
Waroona
Harvey
Dardanup

0.00 Armadale Rd & Albany Hwy 141.00 4.4km Before Foan Rd • Minimum of two Pilot vehicles required for RAVs exceeding 30m in length.

H009 South Western Hwy South Western Hwy Dardanup 141.00 4.4km Before Foan Rd 142.75 Temp

H009 South Western Hwy South Western Hwy
Robertson Dr
Southwestern Hwy

Dardanup
Bunbury (C)

142.75 Temp 159.99 Temp • Minimum of two Pilot vehicles required for RAVs exceeding 30m in length.

H009 South Western Hwy South Western Hwy Capel
Donnybrook - Balingup

160.59 South Western Hwy End 
Dual

192.19 4.4km Before Foan Rd • Minimum of two Pilot vehicles required for RAVs exceeding 30m in length.

H009 South Western Hwy South Western Hwy Donnybrook - Balingup
Bridgetown - Greenbushes

194.42 226.65 Stanifer St • Minimum of two Pilot vehicles required for RAVs exceeding 30m in length.

H869 South Western Hwy 
(Southbound) Slip to Coalfields 
Hwy

South Western Hwy 
(Southbound) Slip to 
Coalfields Hwy

Harvey 0.00 South Western Hwy 0.13 Coalfields Rd

H446 South Western Hwy Rty South Western Hwy Rty Dardanup 0.00 South Western Hwy 0.25 South Western Hwy

1030417 Sparks Rd Sparks Rd Cockburn (C) 0.00 Cockburn Rd 2.05 Stuart Dr

2110575 Spencer St Spencer St Harvey 0.00 Turnbull St 0.26 Spencer St - End Road • Approval from the relevant overhead Cable Operator Required when height 
is greater than 4.3 m.

1140378 Star St Star St Canning (C) 0.00 Star St & Kew St 0.20 Star St - End Road

1290214 Star St Star St Victoria Park (T) 1.72 Cohn St 2.37 Star St & Kew St

1040234 Stebbing Rd Stebbing Rd Gosnells (C) 0.00 Marion Rd 0.56 Maddington Rd & Kelvin Rd

1090951 Steel Ct Steel Ct Swan (C) 0.00 Hyne Rd 0.14 Steel Ct - End Road

8130445 Steel Loop Steel Loop Port Hedland (T) 0.00 Cajarina Rd 0.48 Cajarina Rd

6110086 Sth Cross Cbh Wheat Bin Rd Sth Cross Cbh Wheat Bin Rd Yilgarn 0.00 Bullfinch Rd 0.53 Beaton Rd & Threeboys Rd

1090987 Stirling Cr Stirling Cr Swan (C) 0.68 Talbot Rd 1.11 Great Eastern Hwy Bypa • Continued RAV Network access on Stirling Crescent, south of Great Eastern 
Highway Bypass, may no longer be available following the imminent closure 
of the Stirling Crescent / Great Eastern Highway Bypass intersection.

1090987 Stirling Cr Stirling Cr Swan (C) 1.11 Great Eastern Hwy Bypa 1.90 Bushmead Rd

H014 Stirling Hwy Stirling Hwy Fremantle (C)
East Fremantle (T)

15.14 Tydeman Rd & John St 17.05 Stirling Hwy - High St Rty • Stirling Bridge #0942 over Swan River not to be crossed by platforms with 10 
or more lines.

H940 Stirling Hwy (Southbound) Slip to 
Leach Hwy (Eastbound)

Stirling Hwy (Southbound) 
Slip to Leach Hwy 
(Eastbound)

Fremantle (C) 0.00 Stirling Hwy 0.24 High St

H461 Stirling Hwy - High St Rty Stirling Hwy - High St Rty Fremantle (C) 0.00 High St 0.23 High St

1140373 Stott Rd Stott Rd Canning (C) 0.00 Dowd St East 0.16 Stott Rd - End Road

1030898 Stuart Dr Stuart Dr Cockburn (C) 0.00 Nautical Dr 0.66 Cockburn Rd

118Z052 Sultan Wy Sultan Wy Fremantle (C) 0.00 Rous Head Rd 0.60 Rous Head Rd

8130064 Taaffee St Taaffee St Port Hedland (T) 0.00 Pinnacles St 0.38 Trig St

8130447 Tailings Elb Tailings Elb Port Hedland (T) 0.00 Hematite Dr 1.14 Quarry Rd
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1090967 Talbot Rd Talbot Rd Swan (C) 0.00 Talbot Rd Cul-De-Sac 1.43 Talbot Rd - Start Road • Continued RAV Network access to Talbot Road from Stirling Crescent may be 
impacted due to closure of Stirling Crescent/Great Eastern Highway Bypass 
intersection.

812Z055 Telfer Rd Telfer Rd East Pilbara 0.00 Ripon Hills Rd 132.36 Telfer Rd & Freedom Rd

1141336 Temperley Cl Temperley Cl Canning (C) 0.00 Pilbara St 0.17 Temperley Cl - End Road

1050182 Thomas Rd Thomas Rd Kwinana (C) 0.00 Mason Rd 0.63 Thomas Rd A - End Road

H038 Thomas Rd Thomas Rd Kwinana (C)
Serpentine - Jarrahdale

0.00 Rockingham Rd 22.50 South Western Hwy

H1006 Thomas Rd - Central Av Rty Thomas Rd - Central Av Rty Kwinana (C) 0.00 Thomas Rd 0.22 Thomas Rd

H1035 Thomas Rd - Kargotich Rd Rty Thomas Rd - Kargotich Rd 
Rty

Serpentine - Jarrahdale 0.00 Thomas Rd 0.21 Thomas Rd

H1032 Thomas Rd - Nicholson Rd Rty Thomas Rd - Nicholson Rd 
Rty

Serpentine - Jarrahdale 0.00 Thomas Rd 0.20 Thomas Rd

H805 Thomson Rd Thomson Rd Bunbury (C) 0.00 Forrest Hwy & Alyxia Dr & 
Thomson Rd

0.29 Willinge Dr & Thomson Rd

H808 Thomson Rd Thomson Rd Bunbury (C) 0.00 Willinge Dr & Thomson Rd 0.29 Forrest Hwy & Alyxia Dr & 
Thomson Rd

H867 Thomson Rd Slip to Willinge Dr 
(Westbound)

Thomson Rd Slip to Willinge 
Dr (Westbound)

Bunbury (C) 0.00 Thomson Rd 0.08 Willinge Dr

1141450 Thorpe Cl Thorpe Cl Canning (C) 0.00 McDowell St 0.39 Thorpe Cl - End Road

1050287 Thorpe Wy Thorpe Wy Kwinana (C) 0.00 Richardson St 0.70 Thorpe Wy & Thorpe Wy 
(Loop)

5010125 Three Springs - Eneabba Rd Three Springs - Eneabba Rd Carnamah 0.00 Three Springs LGA 
Boundary

22.06 Brand Hwy

5150105 Three Springs - Eneabba Rd Three Springs - Eneabba Rd Three Springs 0.20 West Yarra Rd 39.99 Carnamah LGA Boundary

6110201 Threeboys Rd Threeboys Rd Yilgarn 0.00 Great Eastern Hwy 2.91 Beaton Rd & Sth Cross Cbh 
Wheat Bin Rd

1141128 Tilli Pl Tilli Pl Canning (C) 0.00 Radium St Nth 0.15 Tilli Pl - End Road

1141316 Tinto Rd Tinto Rd Canning (C) 0.00 Tinto Rd - Start Road 0.13 McDowell St

1130290 Tipping Rd Tipping Rd Belmont (C) 0.00 Aitken Wy 0.52 Reggio Rd

1141317 Tomah Rd Tomah Rd Canning (C) 0.00 McDowell St 0.52 Tomah Rd - End Road

1140795 Tomlinson Rd Tomlinson Rd Canning (C) 0.00 Welshpool Rd 0.59 Planet St

H017 Tonkin Hwy Tonkin Hwy Chittering
Swan (C)
Bayswater (C)
Belmont (C)
Kalamunda
Gosnells (C)
Armadale (C)
Serpentine - Jarrahdale

0.00 Great Northern Hwy & 
Great Northern Hwy 
(Southbound) off to Brand 
Hwy Rty

81.25 Thomas Rd

H255 Tonkin Hwy (Eastbound) Off 
Ramp on to Roe Hwy 
(Northbound)

Tonkin Hwy (Eastbound) Off 
Ramp on to Roe Hwy 
(Northbound)

Kalamunda 0.00 Tonkin Hwy (Eastbound) off 
to Roe Hwy (Southbound)

0.62 Roe Hwy
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H258 Tonkin Hwy (Eastbound) Off 
Ramp on to Tonkin Hwy 
(Eastbound) On Ramp

Tonkin Hwy (Eastbound) Off 
Ramp on to Tonkin Hwy 
(Eastbound) On Ramp

Kalamunda 0.00 Tonkin Hwy (Eastbound) off 
to Roe Hwy (Southbound)

0.37 Roe Hwy (Southbound) off 
to Tonkin Hwy (Eastbound)

H253 Tonkin Hwy (Eastbound) off to 
Roe Hwy (Southbound)

Tonkin Hwy (Eastbound) off 
to Roe Hwy (Southbound)

Belmont (C)
Kalamunda

0.00 Tonkin Hwy 1.98 Roe Hwy

H892 Tonkin Hwy (Northbound) off to 
Abernethy Rd

Tonkin Hwy (Northbound) 
off to Abernethy Rd

Belmont (C) 0.00 Tonkin Hwy (Northbound) 
off to Leach Hwy 
(Eastbound)

0.27 Leach Hwy (Westbound) off 
to Abernethy Rd

H367 Tonkin Hwy (Northbound) off to 
Brand Hwy (Northbound)

Tonkin Hwy (Northbound) 
off to Brand Hwy 
(Northbound)

Chittering 0.00 Tonkin Hwy (Northbound) 
off to Brand Hwy Rty

0.32 Brand Hwy

H368 Tonkin Hwy (Northbound) off to 
Brand Hwy Rty

Tonkin Hwy (Northbound) 
off to Brand Hwy Rty

Chittering 0.00 Tonkin Hwy 0.49 Brand Hwy Rty

H596 Tonkin Hwy (Northbound) off to 
Great Eastern Hwy

Tonkin Hwy (Northbound) 
off to Great Eastern Hwy

Belmont (C) 0.00 Tonkin Hwy 0.58 Great Eastern Hwy

H890 Tonkin Hwy (Northbound) off to 
Leach Hwy (Eastbound)

Tonkin Hwy (Northbound) 
off to Leach Hwy 
(Eastbound)

Belmont (C) 0.00 Tonkin Hwy 1.30 Leach Hwy

H679 Tonkin Hwy (Northbound) off to 
McDowell St

Tonkin Hwy (Northbound) 
off to McDowell St

Belmont (C) 0.00 Tonkin Hwy 0.18 McDowell St & Baldwin St

H303 Tonkin Hwy (Northbound) off to 
Reid Hwy (Eastbound)

Tonkin Hwy (Northbound) 
off to Reid Hwy (Eastbound)

Bayswater (C)
Swan (C)

0.00 Tonkin Hwy 1.47 Reid Hwy

H299 Tonkin Hwy (Northbound) off to 
Reid Hwy (Westbound)

Tonkin Hwy (Northbound) 
off to Reid Hwy 
(Westbound)

Bayswater (C) 0.00 Tonkin Hwy (Northbound) 
off to Reid Hwy (Eastbound)

0.78 Reid Hwy

H639 Tonkin Hwy (Northbound) off to 
Roe Hwy

Tonkin Hwy (Northbound) 
off to Roe Hwy

Kalamunda 0.00 Tonkin Hwy 0.27 Roe Hwy & Roe Hwy on to 
Tonkin Hwy (Westbound)

H884 Tonkin Hwy (Southbound) off to 
Airport Dr (Southbound)

Tonkin Hwy (Southbound) 
off to Airport Dr 
(Southbound)

Belmont (C) 0.00 Tonkin Hwy 0.85 Airport Dr

H605 Tonkin Hwy (Southbound) off to 
Great Eastern Hwy

Tonkin Hwy (Southbound) 
off to Great Eastern Hwy

Belmont (C) 0.00 Guildford Rd to Great 
Eastern Hwy Cd Rd

0.38 Great Eastern Hwy

H898 Tonkin Hwy (Southbound) off to 
Horrie Miller Dr

Tonkin Hwy (Southbound) 
off to Horrie Miller Dr

Belmont (C) 0.00 Tonkin Hwy 0.35 Horrie Miller Dr

H305 Tonkin Hwy (Southbound) off to 
Reid Hwy (Eastbound)

Tonkin Hwy (Southbound) 
off to Reid Hwy (Eastbound)

Swan (C) 0.00 Tonkin Hwy 0.96 Reid Hwy

H252 Tonkin Hwy (Westbound) off to 
Kewdale Rd

Tonkin Hwy (Westbound) 
off to Kewdale Rd

Belmont (C) 0.00 Tonkin Hwy 0.37 Kewdale Rd

H897 Tonkin Hwy to Leach Hwy Off 
Ramp on to Tonkin Hwy 
(Northbound)

Tonkin Hwy to Leach Hwy 
Off Ramp on to Tonkin Hwy 
(Northbound)

Belmont (C) 0.00 Tonkin Hwy (Northbound) 
off to Leach Hwy 
(Eastbound)

0.23 Tonkin Hwy

H033 Toodyay Rd Toodyay Rd Swan (C) 0.00 Roe Hwy & Toodyay Rd 2.65 Campersic Rd

1140005 Treasure Rd Treasure Rd Canning (C) 0.00 Furnace Rd 0.19 Welshpool Rd

1141333 Treasure Rd North Treasure Rd North Canning (C) 0.00 Dowd St 0.93 Orrong Rd

8130072 Trig St Trig St Port Hedland (T) 0.00 Pinga St 0.66 Ridley St
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2110264 Turnbull St Turnbull St Harvey 0.00 Morton St 0.62 Logue Rd • Approval from the relevant overhead Cable Operator Required when height 
is greater than 4.3 m.

H411 Twelfth Rd Rty Twelfth Rd Rty Armadale (C) 0.00 Twelfth Rd 0.16 Twelfth Rd

H034 Tydeman Rd Tydeman Rd Fremantle (C) 0.00 Stirling Hwy & John St 1.04 Port Beach Rd

102Z011 Unnamed Rd Bell Cr
Unnamed Rd

Kalamunda 0.00 Unnamed Rd - Start Road 0.15 Unnamed Rd - End Road

1041084 Valencia Wy Valencia Wy Gosnells (C) 0.00 Bickley Rd 0.37 Valencia Wy - End Road

1130275 Valentine St Valentine St Belmont (C) 0.00 Kewdale Rd 0.82 Hazelhurst St

6054010 Vivian St Vivian St Kalgoorlie - Boulder (C) 0.00 Vivian St - Start Road 1.12 Lane St

8130188 Wallwork Rd Wallwork Rd Port Hedland (T) 0.00 Wilson St 1.69 Quarry Rd

H035 Wanneroo Rd Wanneroo Rd Wanneroo (C) 18.20 46.93 Indian Ocean Dr & Yanchep 
Beach Rd

H398 Wanneroo Rd (Southbound) off 
to Ocean Reef Rd

Wanneroo Rd (Southbound) 
off to Ocean Reef Rd

Wanneroo (C) 0.00 Wanneroo Rd 0.33 Ocean Reef Rd & Ocean 
Reef Rd on to Wanneroo Rd 
(Southbound)

H456 Wanneroo Rd - Joondalup Dr Rty Wanneroo Rd Joondalup Dr 
Rty

Wanneroo (C) 0.00 Wanneroo Rd & Wanneroo 
Rd - Joondalup Dr Rty off to 
Joondalup Dr (Westbound)

0.20 Wanneroo Rd & Wanneroo 
Rd - Joondalup Dr Rty off to 
Joondalup Dr (Westbound)

1070690 Ward Rd Ward Rd Rockingham (C) 0.00 Patterson Rd 0.34 Ward Rd - End Road

6054039 Waverley St Waverley St Kalgoorlie - Boulder (C) 0.00 Outram St 0.85 Pirie St

8130001 Wedge St Wedge St Port Hedland (T) 0.42 Wilson St 0.54 End Road

1032167 Welding Pass Welding Pass Cockburn (C) 0.00 Nautical Dr 0.35 Sparks Rd

8120172 Welsh Dr Welsh Dr East Pilbara 0.00 Kalgan Dr 4.10 Radio Hill Lookout Rd & 
Radio Hill Dr

1140585 Welshpool Rd Welshpool Rd Canning (C) 0.51 Rutland Av - North Side 1.16 Welshpool Rd on to Leach 
Hwy (Northbound) & Leach 
Hwy-Welshpool Rd Rty

1140585 Welshpool Rd Welshpool Rd Canning (C) 1.24 Leach Hwy-Welshpool Rd 
Rty & Leach Hwy 
(Southbound) off to 
Welshpool Rd

4.97 William St & Station St Nth

H154 Welshpool Rd (Westbound) on to 
Leach Hwy (Southbound)

Welshpool Rd (Westbound) 
on to Leach Hwy 
(Southbound)

Canning (C) 0.00 Welshpool Rd 0.13 Welshpool Rd on to Leach 
Hwy (Southbound)

H635 Welshpool Rd East & Orrong Rd 
on to Roe Hwy (Southbound)

Welshpool Rd East & 
Orrong Rd on to Roe Hwy 
(Southbound)

Canning (C) 0.00 Roe Hwy (Southbound) off 
to Welshpool Rd East & 
Orrong Rd & Welshpool Rd 
East

0.55 Roe Hwy

H151 Welshpool Rd on to Leach Hwy 
(Northbound)

Welshpool Rd on to Leach 
Hwy (Northbound)

Canning (C) 0.00 Welshpool Rd & Leach Hwy-
Welshpool Rd Rty

0.30 Leach Hwy

H155 Welshpool Rd on to Leach Hwy 
(Southbound)

Welshpool Rd on to Leach 
Hwy (Southbound)

Canning (C) 0.00 Welshpool Rd & Leach Hwy-
Welshpool Rd Rty

0.44 Leach Hwy
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H036 West Coast Hwy Curtin Av
West Coast Hwy

Mosman Park (T)
Cottesloe (T)
Nedlands (C)
Cambridge (T)
Stirling (C)

2.77 Curtin Av 20.42 Karrinyup Rd & Marmion Av

6055033 West Kalgoorlie Rd West Kalgoorlie Rd Kalgoorlie - Boulder (C) 0.00 Great Eastern Hwy & Anzac 
Dr

1.44 West Kalgoorlie Rd - End 
Road

1090502 West Swan Rd West Swan Rd Swan (C) 11.91 Gnangara Rd & Henry St 14.83 Great Northern Hwy

1141338 Western L Western L Canning (C) 0.00 Railway Pde 0.14 Western L - End Road

1050148 Weston St Weston St Kwinana (C) 0.00 Leath Rd 0.38 Weston St A - End Road

1050189 Weston St Weston St Kwinana (C) 0.00 Brown Av 0.07 Rockingham Rd

8120258 Whaleback Dr Whaleback Dr East Pilbara 0.00 Newman Dr 0.53 Radio Hill Dr

102Z014 Wharton Rd Wharton Rd Kalamunda 0.00 Chisholm Cr 0.13 Bell Cr & Unnamed Rd

1072211 Whittle Rd Whittle Rd Rockingham (C) 0.00 McCamey Av 0.35 Evinrude Bend

1041202 Wildfire Rd Wildfire Rd Gosnells (C) 0.00 Wildfire Rd At Bickley Brook 0.78 Wildfire Rd - End Road

H053 Williams Narrogin Hwy Narrogin Rd
Williams Kondinin Rd
Williams Rd
Earl St
Clayton Rd
Kipling St

Williams
Narrogin

0.00 Albany Hwy 31.45 Pioneer Dr Rty

6055094 Williams St Williams St Kalgoorlie - Boulder (C) 0.00 Great Eastern Hwy 0.60 Broadwood St

6055008 Williamstown Rd Williamstown Rd Kalgoorlie - Boulder (C) 0.00 Goldfields Hwy 1.41 Black St & Bulong Rd & Yarri 
Rd

H059 Willinge Dr Estuary Dr
Willinge Dr

Bunbury (C)
Dardanup

0.00 Leschenault Dr Rty 7.93 Wilman Wadandi Hwy 
Willinge Dr Rty

H058 Wilman Wadandi Hwy Wilman Wadandi Hwy Dardanup 15.09 Temp 16.25 Bunbury Outer Ring Rd 
Willinge Dr Rty

H058 Wilman Wadandi Hwy Wilman Wadandi Hwy Bunbury (C)
Dardanup
Capel

16.89 18.35 Wilman Wadandi Hwy South 
West Hwy Rty

H168 Wilman Wadandi Hwy Slip to 
South Western Hwy

Wilman Wadandi Hwy Slip 
to South Western Hwy

Bunbury (C) 0.00 Wilman Wadandi Hwy 0.08 Southwestern Hwy

H425 Wilman Wadandi Hwy South 
West Hwy Rty

Wilman Wadandi Hwy South 
West Hwy Rty

Capel 0.00 South Western Hwy 0.16 South Western Hwy

H424 Wilman Wadandi Hwy Willinge Dr 
Rty

Wilman Wadandi Hwy 
Willinge Dr Rty

Bunbury (C) 0.12 Wilman Wadandi Hwy 0.12 Wilman Wadandi Hwy

2040319 Wilson Rd Wilson Rd Bunbury (C) 0.00 Craigie St 0.48 Craigie St • Approval from the relevant overhead Cable Operator Required when height 
is greater than 4.3 m.

6056079 Wilurarra Rd Wilurarra Rd Kalgoorlie - Boulder (C) 0.00 Broadwood St 0.42 Yulpari Rd

1130295 Winton St Winton St Belmont (C) 0.00 Marchesi St 0.31 Valentine St

8140080 Woodbrook Rd Woodbrook Rd Karratha (C) 0.00 Cherratta Rd 0.50 Coolawanyah Rd

8120263 Woodie Woodie Rd Woodie Woodie Rd East Pilbara 0.00 Ripon Hills Rd 35.76 Woodie Woodie Access Rd 
& Skull Springs Rd
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H416 Woogenellup Rd Rty Woogenellup Rd Rty Plantagenet 0.00 Woogenellup Rd 0.19 Woogenellup Rd

6055037 Wortley St Wortley St Kalgoorlie - Boulder (C) 1.63 Gatacre Dr 2.91 Wortley St - End Road

M039 Wubin Mullewa Rd Mullewa Wubin Rd Dalwallinu
Perenjori

0.16 82.56 Perenjori - Rothsay Rd

8130069 Yanana St Yanana St Port Hedland (T) 0.00 Schillaman St 0.52 Moorambine St

6055001 Yarri Rd Yarri Rd Kalgoorlie - Boulder (C) 0.00 Black St & Bulong Rd & 
Williamstown Rd

78.60 Menzies LGA Boundary

1050262 Yeates Rd Yeates Rd Kwinana (C) 0.00 Butcher St 0.42 Rollings Cr

M041 York Merredin Rd Johnson St
Osborne St
Bruce Rock Merredin Rd
South Av

Bruce Rock
Merredin

144.27 Johnson St & Latham St 193.85 Great Eastern Hwy

6056080 Yulpari Rd Yulpari Rd Kalgoorlie - Boulder (C) 0.00 Broadwood St 0.64 Kakarra Rd

1071362 Zirconia Dr Zirconia Dr Rockingham (C) 0.00 Alumina Rd 0.91 Alumina Rd
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